Printing time:11:52

SATURDAY, 23.03.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00{11283|RU3G |T.MIASS KHIMIK A. 3.50|3.35/2.00|5.50|3.15|10.0|5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.20 | 4.402.25/9.00 | 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65| 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
12:15112039|CZE3A VLTAVIN SOKOL H. 1.58 14.00 4.70)2.25|7.00|3.60|12.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.20|1.75]1.57 |3.802.25|10.5|1.67 | 2.00] 1.52 | 3.20
12:15[12040/CZE3A MOTORLET BUDEJ.M21 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.30|3.45]8.006.25|1.911.70]2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.301.92 |16.50 | 1.82 | 5.70]1.60 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 1.92
12:15/12048/CZH3B|M.BOL.M21 SOKOL Z. 1.6714.004.00)2.45|5.80]4.00 | 10.5]2.25|1.50|2.202.10]|2.15|1.85]|1.57 | 3.80]2.15|7.75]1.52 | 1.82]1.52 | 2.65
12:15| 8961 |CZH3C|SLOV.M21 OSTR.M21 4.00/4.00|1.67|5.80/2.45]10.03.90|2.371.45]2.10|2.05|4.70 | 4.50|2.05|7.75]1.55|3.80|1.45|1.72|2.50 | 1.47
13:00[11305/CFR  |GORNIK GKS TYCHY 1.4314.20|6.25)2.05|9.503.05|20.0/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|2.15|1.67]1.60|3.70)2.90|15.0|1.97|2.30|1.55 | 4.70
13:00] 4292 |UK2PT |CHERNIHIV PODILL.K. 5.103.60|1.65]8.00|2.55|16.0|4.501.76 | 1.95/3.45|2.85|7.00|7.50|2.65|12.0|1.77 |4.70| 1.95]|2.50|4.30 | 1.75
13:00| 8963 |TRU43 SILIVRIS. KARAKOPRU 12.00|3.20|3.70)3.306.00|6.25|10.5]1.55|2.30|4.403.35|3.80|2.70]1.97 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5| 2.10 | 2.80 ] 2.30 | 3.80
13:30112055|{UK2PF [N.BUZOVA LIV.BEREG 3.35/3.25|2.10|5.50|3.40]10.06.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|5.70 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00]1.95|6.25]11.87 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.20
13:30/ 4872 |THAI2 |CHIANGMAI CHIANGMAI 2.40]3.15]2.9013.904.90|7.75|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10|3.25[2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 8.50| 1.88 | 2.55[2.55 | 2.95
13:45111246|BELRA |WEST.M21 S.TR.M21 1.58 14.30|4.30)2.25 | 6.00 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.47 11.62
14:00111284|RU3G |TEKSTILS. MASHUK 1.62]3.60|5.40)2.50|8.50|4.40|17.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.65|2.00)1.724.90|2.80|12.0|1.97|2.50|1.75 | 4.70
14:00111289RU3G |VOLGA U. KURSK 1.683.45|5.10]2.65|8.50]4.80 | 16.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.403.35]3.25|2.20| 1.82|5.603.00 | 12.0]2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.10
14:00111290|RU3G |KALUGA SPARTA K. 6.003.45|1.60)10.5/2.50)20.04.30|1.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|10.08.50|3.10 | 15.0]1.77 | 540 2.25 | 2.85|6.00 | 1.92
14:00| 4293 |UK2PT |METAL.Z. KHUST 2.50/3.25|2.704.10/4.40)7.75|8.50|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.10 | 3.30|1.92 | 6.75]2.00 | 6.75] 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
14:00/4331 RUS 2 |TORPED.M. KUB.KRAS. 1.75]3.40 | 4.60)2.80 | 8.005.20 | 14.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.40 | 2.30 | 1.82|5.90|2.85| 12.0| 2.15| 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.60
14:00| 4873 [THAI2 |AYUTT.UNI CUST.UTD 1.374.40/8.00)1.95]14.012.70|33.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|1.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.303.10 | 18.0]1.93| 2.25]| 1.42 | 5.30
14:00| 5351 |TUR3B|ANKARA D. ZONGULDAK 1.80]3.30/4.50)2.90|7.505.60|15.01.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.50|2.35]1.87 |6.00)2.85|12.0|2.20| 2.85]2.10 | 4.60
14:00| 5352  TUR3B|NAZILLI AFJET 2.00]3.25]3.70/3.20/6.00/6.00 | 11.0/1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15|3.50 | 2.65[1.92 | 6.00[2.55|10.5|1.95|2.60[2.20 | 3.60
14:00| 5353 |TUR3B|ALTINORDU ESENLER 4.30/3.40|1.80|6.75/2.80]13.0/5.40|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.50|6.25]2.65|11.0]1.82|5.90]|1.95|2.55|3.90 | 1.92
14:00| 5354 |TUR3B|BURSASPOR  |KIRKLAR. 3.90/3.20|1.9516.50|3.20]11.0/6.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]7.25|6.00)2.75/10.5]1.92|6.25]|2.20|2.90|4.30 | 2.35
14:00| 5355 |TUR3B|BEYOGLU HEKIM.T. 3.70 |3.25|2.00|6.00 | 3.25|11.0 | 6.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.25| 5.50 | 2.55 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25] 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.25
14:00/5844 |LTU 1 |GARLIAVA EKRANAS 2.25|3.60|2.7013.50/4.30]6.75|8.50|1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60]|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.40
14:00| 6077 |[KVM19 SCOTL.M19 GEOR.M19 1.80]3.45|4.20)12.75|6.50|4.80|11.02.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.65|2.10)1.72 | 4.70|2.25 | 9.50|1.72| 2.05]|1.75 | 3.15
14:00| 8531 [ESP1 | TENERLW SEVILLAW 2.50]3.25/2.70/4.10]4.40|7.75|8.50[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.00 | 3.30(1.92 6.50[1.92 | 6.50|1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.40
14:00| 8832 |PT23P [ESTOR.M23 FAMAL.M23 1.933.45|3.70)3.00 | 5.505.30|10.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.70|2.20)1.67 |4.70|2.109.00|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75 | 2.65
14:00| 8934 |TUR41 KAFKAS Y.ORDUSP. 2.80|2.95/2.60(4.80/4.40]9.00|9.001.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30|3.99|2.35/8.00)2.20 | 7.50]1.97 | 2.75|3.05 | 2.85
14:00| 8964 |TUR42 KARSIYAKA ANAD. U. 1.633.60|5.30]2.50 | 8.00]4.20 | 16.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.45|1.92]|1.70 | 4.40]2.70 | 12.0] 1.82| 2.30 | 1.67 | 4.10
14:00| 8967 |TUR41 |KEPEZ BE. ARTVIN H. 1.565]3.60|6.25]12.4011.013.90|22.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.75|1.97]1.67 |4.70]3.05|16.0|2.20| 2.75] 1.80 | 5.90
14:00| 8968 |TRU43 AKHISAR SIVAS D. 1.95]3.40|3.60)3.05|5.505.60|10.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]3.00|2.30)1.77 |5.30)2.25|9.00|1.70| 2.05] 1.90 | 2.85
14:30111291|UK2PF |DUNAIVTSI Y.MARIUP. 2.10]3.20/3.4013.40|5.70|6.50|10.01.62|2.15]4.00|3.15|3.70 | 2.80[1.956.25[2.40 | 9.00|1.95|2.60[2.30 | 3.35
14:30/4762 |CHN 2 [NANJ.CITY YANB.L. 1.404.10/8.00)2.1016.0)3.10|35.01.62 | 2.15]|4.00 | 3.15|2.55|1.75]1.62 | 4.203.50 | 22.0| 2.40| 2.90 | 1.67 | 7.50
14:30/ 4764 |CHN 2 [YUNNAN Y. HEILONGJ. 1.3814.10/9.00)2.1018.013.10|37.0|1.55|2.304.40 | 3.35|2.65|1.82]1.67 |4.40)3.70|23.0|2.70|3.00 | 1.72 | 9.00
14:30/ 4875 |THAI2 |NONG BUA PATT.UTD. 1.35]4.50 | 8.50)1.92|16.0]2.65|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]1.87 | 1.50 | 1.50 | 3.25]3.10 | 19.0] 2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.50
14:30| 6078 |[KVM19|GERM.M19 ROMAN.M19 1.25]5.70/9.50)1.65]17.012.20|60.0|2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.55|1.30)1.32|2.75]3.10|19.0|1.90 | 2.10] 1.25 | 4.80
14:30| 8834 |ITATW |SAMPDORW |COMO W 2.20/3.20|3.20|3.60 | 5.30 1.62]2.15|4.00 1.92|2.60
15:00111278RUS1 |KR.SOV.W ROSTOV W 9.504.90|1.30f17.0/1.80 2191160250 1.97/2.20
15:00111279|RUS1 |KRASNOD.W  |ENISEY W 1.75]3.40|/4.60)2.80|8.00|5.10|15.01.62|2.15]|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.82|5.70|2.65 | 12.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
15:00[11306/CFR  |HEBAR CSKA 1948 4.00/3.80|1.70|5.80|2.50]10.5|4.30|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.50 | 4.90|2.20 | 9.00|1.67 |4.20]1.70 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 1.65
15:00111307|CFR | TROMSO HAM KAM 2.003.80]2.95[3.004.50|5.60|8.50[2.501.40|1.97|2.00|2.45|2.15(1.62|4.70(1.77 |6.00|1.37 | 1.60|1.60 | 1.97
15:00] 3228 |D 4NE |CHEMIE L. HERTHA Il 2.90/3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25]8.506.001.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 [ 1.92 |6.75]1.80 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 1.87
15:00] 3232 |D 4NE |BFC DYN. ALTGLIEN. 2.10/3.70|2.9013.20/4.60)5.80|8.50|2.15]|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
15:00| 3473 |POL 3 |[SANDECJA LKS LI 2.00|3.35/3.5013.15]5.60/5.90|10.5[/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.25|2.55[1.875.90[2.30|9.00/1.80|2.30[2.05|3.10
15:00/ 4334 |RUS 2 |LENINGR. ARS.TULA 3.80|3.25]1.95]6.25|3.15[11.0|5.901.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|6.25|5.70 | 2.55 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25[2.00 | 2.653.70 | 2.20
15:00| 4874 |THAI2 |KANCHAN. NAKHON S| 5.10|3.60]1.65]8.00|2.55|16.0/4.50]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.00|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.75/4.50[1.92|2.40|4.10|1.72
15:00/ 5845 |LTU 1 |MINIJA K. BFA V. 2.10]3.702.90|3.25|4.60/6.008.50[1.911.702.70 | 2.50| 3.15| 2.55[1.80 | 5.50 [ 1.92 | 6.75| 1.60 | 1.95[1.87 | 2.40
15:00| 6079 |KVM19 BELG.M19 LITH.M19 1.07]11.0/18.0)1.27 28.011.62|65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90|1.37|1.13]1.20 | 2.05|4.20|22.0|2.85|3.15]1.10 | 6.50
15:00| 8833 |UK2PF |KARPATY POLTAVA 1.324.709.00)1.87 |16.0|2.60 | 38.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|1.92|1.52]1.52|3.30)3.35|22.0|2.20|2.55|1.45 6.25
15:00| 8835 |[FI2YC |PK-35 SJKIII 2.25]3.35]2.95[3.60|4.80/6.50|9.00/2.031.70]2.75|2.503.25|2.65[1.82]5.90[1.92|6.75|1.60|1.90[1.95|2.45
15:00| 8845 |DEN 4 |ISHOJ VEJGAARD 1.55]4.00|5.40)2.25|8.00|3.45[17.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|1.97|1.70)1.55|3.502.35|10.5|1.58|1.92|1.45|3.25
15:00/ 8846 DEN 4 |VANLOSE HOLSTEBRO 1.93]3.45/3.70)3.05|5.505.50|10.5]2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.50|2.90 | 2.30)1.75|5.10)2.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.85
15:00| 8850 DEN 4 |LYSENG AVARTA 2.40]3.30]2.75|3.804.60|7.25|8.00[2.031.702.75|2.50| 3.50 | 2.95[1.85|6.00[1.92 | 6.50| 1.58 | 1.90 [ 2.05 | 2.30
15:30111247|FR1W |LILLEW LYON W 23.0/12.0|1.03 4.101.15
15:30112049|ENGP |MAN.CIT.W MAN.UTD W 1.55]4.00|5.00)2.20 | 7.00 1.98 | 1.65|2.65 1.72|2.05
15:30112687|ENG 4 |MANSFIELD COLCHEST. 1.4214.30|7.00)1.95]12.012.75[32.0|2.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|1.75|1.52]1.45|3.25|2.55|14.0|1.57|1.88]1.35|3.70
15:30| 2248 |[ENGGS|KINGS L. TAMWORTH 4.10/3.35|1.85|7.00|2.95]12.0|5.60|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.50 | 6.00 2.65|10.5]1.87 | 5.90]1.98 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 2.05
15:30/4622 HRV 2 |Z.JURJEV. DUBRAVA 1.45]4.00|7.00)2.15]13.013.30|27.0|1.76 |1.95]|3.45|2.85|2.45|1.77]1.62|3.99]3.15|19.0| 2.20 | 2.65] 1.60 | 5.80
15:30| 8826 |BE1PF |ANDERL.W CLUB BR.W 1.1716.75]12.0|1.45|18.0| 1.97 | 65.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00 | 1.52 | 1.25] 1.30 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.40 ] 1.20 | 5.90
15:30| 8847 |DEN 4 |VSK ARHUS HOLBAEK 1.63]3.60|5.30)2.50|8.00|4.10[16.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55]|2.30|1.87]1.67 |4.30]|2.55|12.0|1.78|2.20]1.65|3.90
15:45|8861 |DEN 3 |FA 2000 THISTED 1.923.40/3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.05|2.35]1.85|5.50|2.40 | 9.50|1.83|2.25]|1.95|3.15
16:00111308/CFR  |PALERMO LOMMEL 1.604.00|4.50]2.30|6.25]3.60 | 11.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.15|1.77|1.57|3.702.20 | 10.5] 1.60 | 1.95] 1.52 | 2.95
16:00111309/CFR  |ILVES VPS 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.004.00)7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.70|3.00(1.87|6.00|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85[2.10 | 2.10
16:00| 1142 ITA3A |ERMINIO ALESSAND. 1.7213.35|5.00)2.75|8.50|5.10 [ 17.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 3.50 | 2.35]1.87 | 5.90 | 3.05 | 12.0| 2.25|2.95]2.10 | 5.50
16:00) 1143 ITA3A |LUMEZZANE |VIRTUS V. 2.25]3.003.30f3.70|5.70|7.25|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50| 2.10 | 2.90 [ 2.65 | 3.70
16:00| 1146 |ITA3A |TRENTO MANTOVA 5.00|3.401.7018.50|2.70|17.0/4.901.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40|9.00 | 7.75]2.95|12.0|1.82|5.90[2.20 | 2.85]5.10 | 2.05
16:00| 1147 |ITA3A |FIORENZ. PRO PATR. 2.85|2.95|2.55|14.90/4.30]9.00|8.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.60|4.30)2.35/9.00]2.25|7.50]2.00 | 2.85|3.10 | 2.80
16:00| 1149 |ITA3A |ALBINOL. PRO SESTO 2.20]3.05|3.35[3.60|5.70|7.0010.0/1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05[2.05|7.00[2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90|2.60 | 3.70
16:00] 1182 |ITA3C |SORRENTO JUVE ST. 5.20|3.45|1.67|9.00|2.65[17.0/4.701.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[9.00 | 7.753.00 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.60 | 2.20 | 2.855.20 | 2.00
16:00/ 1183 |ITA3C |MESSINA FOGGIA 2.35/3.00|3.103.90|5.40)7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50]|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
16:00/ 1184 ITA3C |BENEVENTO |MONOPOLI 1.40]4.00|8.50)2.10|17.0]3.15|35.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 2.60 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 4.30 | 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 1.67 | 8.00
16:00| 1185 |ITA3C |PICERNO LATINA 2.00/3.20|3.70]3.30 |6.00]16.25|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|3.90|2.70|1.97 |6.25]|2.55|10.5]|2.15| 2.85|2.35 | 3.90




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
16:00/ 1186 ITA3C |VIRTUSF. MONTEROSI 1.95/3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00|11.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60 | 2.55]|1.92 |6.25|2.70|10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.90
16:00{12050FR1W |DIJON W GUINGA.W 2.10]3.60|2.95|3.35|4.90 1.55|2.15|3.90 1.92|2.55
16:00112697|ENG 4 |HARROG.T. BRADFORD 3.30|3.30]2.1015.40|3.35[10.0/6.501.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|5.20 | 4.30|2.25[9.00|1.90 | 6.00|1.75|2.30 | 2.95 | 2.05
16:00/ 1914 |SVN 2 |ILIRIJA S.BISTR. 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80|8.00|7.25|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.00|3.35|1.92|6.501.85|6.00]1.58 | 1.90]2.30 | 2.05
16:00| 1915 |SVN 2 |TOLMIN BILJE 2.55|3.25/2.60|4.10|4.20|7.75|8.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|14.10|3.30|1.926.25|1.92 | 6.50]1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.30
16:00/ 1916 |SVN 2 |BELTINCI RUDARV. 1.53/3.905.80]2.25/9.003.40|17.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.15/1.70]|1.60 | 3.70|2.55|11.0|1.73 | 2.15]1.52 | 3.90
16:00| 3136 |DE 4B |BURGHAUS. SCHWEINF. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.60]6.00 | 8.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80|5.70|1.92 | 6.50] 1.60 | 1.90] 1.90 | 2.35
16:00| 3137 |DE 4B |ANSBACH SCHALDING 1.90|3.703.30]2.90 | 5.20|5.20|9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.15]|1.67 | 4.50| 1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95|1.75 | 2.50
16:00| 3138 |DE 4B |AUBSTADT VILZING 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.10|4.90|5.809.001.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.20 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 5.70 | 2.05 | 8.00| 1.72 | 2.20 ] 2.00 | 2.70
16:00| 3139 |DE 4B |ILLERTIS. MEMMINGEN 1.52/4.005.30]12.15|7.75|3.30|16.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.05|1.70]|1.57 | 3.60|2.50 | 10.5| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.50 | 3.50
16:00| 3140 |DE 4B |BAMBERG TURKUCU 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.45|4.60|6.50|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87|6.25|2.05|7.00]|1.70 | 2.15]2.05 | 2.55
16:00| 3162 |D 4SV |OFFENBACH FSV FRAN. 1.57 14.00 4.80]2.25|6.75|3.60|13.0|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.20|1.77]|1.60|3.90|2.30|10.5|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.40
16:00| 3163 |D 4SV |[MAINZ Il BAROCKST. 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.20|3.60]8.00|7.00|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|4.20|3.40|1.92|6.50|1.90|6.00]1.62|2.00]2.35|2.05
16:00/ 3164 |D 4SV |ST.KICKER E.FRAN.II 1.57/3.904.90]|2.35|7.004.00|15.01.71|1.90|3.25|2.80]2.55|1.92]|1.67 |4.30|2.60|11.0]1.92|2.35]|1.70 | 3.99
16:00| 3165 |D 4SV |KOBLENZ BAHLINGER 3.35/3.70|1.875.30|2.85]|9.50 | 5.40]1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.30|2.20 |9.00|1.77 | 5.10| 1.77 | 2.15|2.85 | 1.82
16:00/ 3166 |D 4SV |HESEN K. SCHOTT M. 1.45/4.30|5.70]2.00 | 8.002.95|18.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.85|1.57|1.50 | 3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.60 | 1.92 | 1.40 | 3.45
16:00| 3167 |D 4SV |BALINGEN AALEN 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.601.825.90]1.52|1.80]1.97 | 2.10
16:00| 3168 |D 4SV |FREIBERG ASTORIA 1.88|3.703.35]|2.90|5.30|5.20|9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.75|2.20|1.70 | 4.70|2.00 | 7.25| 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.75 | 2.60
16:00| 3252 |DE 4V |LIPPSTADT VELBERT 1.90|3.703.25]12.90 | 5.00|4.90|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 | 440|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85|1.72 | 2.40
16:00| 3260 DE 4V |AHLEN WEGBERG 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00| 5.40 | 8.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.25]|1.67 | 4.90| 1.95|7.00| 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
16:00/4332 RUS 2 |KAMAZ ENISEY 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50 | 8.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60|3.50|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50]1.88 | 2.50]2.70 | 2.80
16:00| 6080 KVM19|SWITZ.M19 MACED.M19 1.52/3.9016.00]2.25/9.50|3.45|19.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.15|1.70]|1.60 | 3.80|2.75|13.0| 1.83 | 2.20 | 1.55 | 4.30
16:00| 6081 |KVM19|UKRALM19 LATV.M19 1.28|5.2019.50)1.77 |17.0]2.35|50.0 | 2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]|1.75|1.42]|1.40 | 3.05|3.35|19.0| 2.00 | 2.25|1.35 | 5.70
16:00| 8848 DEN 4 |NAESBY Y.BOYS FD 2.85|3.40/2.30|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.70|3.30|1.82|6.50|1.75|5.40]|1.52 | 1.75]|2.20 | 1.87
16:00| 8849 DEN 4 |FREM SFB OURE 1.40|4.40|7.25]11.98|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|1.90 | 1.55]|1.50 | 3.35|2.75|14.0|1.75| 2.10 | 1.42 | 4.50
16:00| 8857 |DEN 3 |ROSKILDE NYKOBING 1.73/3.5014.60]|2.65|7.25|4.40|11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.35|/1.97|1.62 |4.20|2.25|10.5|1.67 | 2.00|1.62 | 3.15
16:00| 8858 DEN 3 |SKIVE AB KOBEN. 2.60|3.10|2.65|4.30|4.40|8.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.50|3.50|2.00|7.00|2.05|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]|2.55 | 2.55
16:00| 8859 |DEN 3 |[MIDELFART HIK 1.65|3.60|5.10|2.50|7.75|14.10|15.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.35|1.87 | 1.65 |4.20|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10|1.62 | 3.70
16:00| 8862 |DEN 3 |BRABRAND FREMAD A. 2.80|3.15/2.45|4.70|4.10]8.50 | 8.001.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.00|3.80|2.15|7.502.05|7.00]1.83|2.45]|2.80 | 2.45
16:00| 8912 DEUW |KOLN W NURNBER.W 1.53/4.00|5.20]2.25|7.50 1.85|1.75|2.85 1.82]2.20
16:00) 8969 INL1W |AJAX W ZWOLLE W 1.10/9.00 | 14.0]1.27 | 20.0 2.90|1.30|1.70 215|225
16:00| 8980 |URU 2 [COLON M. RENTISTAS 3.50|3.10/2.10]5.90|3.45|11.0]6.75]|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.40|2.55|9.502.05|6.50]2.05|2.85]3.70 | 2.40
16:30{12041|FR1W |L.HAVRE W REIMS W 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.25 | 4.60 1.98|1.65|2.65 1.57|1.87
16:30{12051|FR1W |ST.ETIE.W BORDEAU.W 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.00 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 1.70| 2.00
16:30| 3475 |POL 3 |KALISZ STOMIL 1.80|3.45]4.20]12.80|6.50|5.30|13.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90|2.25]|1.82|5.70|2.55|10.5|1.90 | 2.45]1.85 | 3.60
16:30| 3664 |IND 1 |GOKULAM DELHI 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15/9.50|3.25|19.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 |1.65]|1.55|3.50|2.55|12.0|1.63 | 1.98|1.45|3.70
16:30| 4421 |SVK 2 |KOMARNO ZILINA B 1.384.506.75]11.90|10.5)2.65|28.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.80|1.52|1.45|3.20|2.75|14.0|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 3.99
16:30/4423 |SVK 2 |HUMENNE SAMORIN 1.53/4.005.20]12.20|7.50|3.40|15.01.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.15/1.70]|1.60|3.70|2.45|11.0|1.72|2.10|1.52 | 3.60
16:30| 4424 |SVK 2 |SPISSKA S.MYJAVA 4.10|3.80|1.70|5.90|2.60|12.04.501.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|5.80|5.60|2.40|10.5|1.724.50]1.80|2.25]3.25 | 1.70
16:30| 4425 |SVK 2 |TATRAN POHRONIE 1.17 16.25]14.011.55|22.0|2.00|65.0|1.98|1.65|2.60|2.40]1.72|1.32]|1.35|2.95|3.90|23.0/2.80 | 3.05]1.30 | 8.50
16:30| 8842 |CZE3A|ROBSTAV DOMAZLICE 3.20|3.80/1.90|4.90|2.90|8.50|4.90|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|3.80|3.60|1.82|6.75|1.60 | 4.30]|1.45|1.65]2.20 | 1.60
17:0011310/CFR  |START FLEKKEROY 1.504.40/4.90)2.05|6.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.52
17:0011311|CFR  |BACKAT. OSIJEK 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.20|4.705.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70|5.10|1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 1.85]1.82 | 2.30
17:00111442/CZH3C|HODONIN FRIDEK M. 1.783.703.70]2.70 | 5.60 | 4.80 | 10.0 | 1.85|1.75 | 2.85 | 2.55]|2.60 | 2.10]|1.72 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00| 1.72 | 2.10 | 1.72 | 2.95
17:00/ 3198 |DE 4N |SV MEPPEN PHONIX L. 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50|3.90|6.25|7.502.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.80|2.50|1.70 | 5.20|1.725.70|1.42 | 1.65]1.77 | 1.90
17:00/ 3335 AUT3 |HOHENEMS BISCHOFS. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.80 | 8.002.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82 | 6.00|1.42|1.65]1.70 | 2.00
17:00/4333 RUS 2 |TYUMEN SKA KHAB. 2.25|3.05/3.25|3.70|5.60|7.25|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20|3.10|2.10|7.00|2.35]9.50]2.00 | 2.85] 2.55 | 3.45
17:00| 5681 INOR1 |ARNA B.W ASANE W 3.7013.80|1.75]|5.40 | 2.65 1.98|1.65 | 2.65 1.70| 2.00
17:00/ 5682 NOR1 |[LYNW ROSENB.W 6.50|4.40|1.40]9.50|1.97 1.98|1.65|2.65 1.82]2.15
17:00/ 5684 NOR1 |STABEKW KOLBOT W 1.33/4.90|7.00/1.80|10.5 2.3711.45|2.10 1.70]1.95
17:00/ 6061 |KVM19|NORW.M19 B&H M19 1.45/4.007.00]|2.15/12.0|3.15|27.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.20|1.70]|1.62 | 3.80|3.00 | 18.0|2.00 | 2.35]1.55 | 5.20
17:00) 8818 |SWI3 |PARADISO BASEL Il 1.85/3.703.45]|2.80|5.30|5.10|9.50|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.75|2.20|1.72 | 4.90 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 2.75
17:00/ 8836 |CZH3B|CESKA L. SLOVAN V. 5.5014.00|1.50|7.75]2.10]17.0| 3.25]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|6.75 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 11.0| 1.57 | 3.60| 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 1.47
17:00| 8843 ITATW |ROMA W SASSUOL.W 1.17 16.50 | 14.0]1.53 | 25.0 2.29|1.55|2.35 245|270
17:00| 8851 |CZE3A |KRALUV D. ADMIRA P. 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25|8.50 | 5.80|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|4.10|3.40|1.87 |6.75|1.75]5.10]|1.52 | 1.80]|2.25 | 1.82
17:00| 8939 |CZH3C|ST.BRNO HRANICE 1.40|4.4016.50]1.95/9.50)2.75|22.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.82|1.55]|1.45|3.30|2.55|13.0|1.65| 1.97 | 1.40 | 3.90
17:00| 8973 |SRB 2 |OFK VRSAC DUBOCICA 1.75]3.30 1 4.80)2.85 | 8.50 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.25]3.00
17:00) 8974 |SRB 2 |INDJIJA METALAC 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.40|6.25 1.41/2.70 | 5.40 2.25]3.00
17:30111209/ALG2 |MECHRIA G.ABADLA 1.25|5.2011.0]1.77 |120.0|2.35|65.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.25|2.75]|2.05|1.50|1.47 | 3.45|3.70 | 27.0|2.70 | 3.10 | 1.45 | 8.50
17:30111215ALG2 |KOUBA OUED SLY 1.35/4.309.50]2.0018.0/2.95|38.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.50|1.70]|1.60 | 4.10| 3.60 | 27.0| 2.60 | 3.05| 1.62 | 8.50
17:30111218/ALG2 |ARBA MOSTAG.WA 1.703.45/4.90]|2.70 | 8.50|4.80|16.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.70| 2.85|12.0| 2.05 | 2.70 | 1.97 | 4.80
17:30111226|/ALG2E |BATNA B.MENAIEL 1.67|3.40/5.30]|2.65/9.00|4.80|18.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.40|2.25]|1.82|5.80|3.05|12.0|2.30 | 3.00|2.05 | 5.80
17:30{11227|/ALG2 |JSM TIAR. BK OLYMP. 1.47|3.80|7.25]|2.20|14.0|3.50|27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.55|1.82]|1.62|4.20|3.30|19.0|2.25|2.75|1.67 | 6.25
17:30111228/ ALG2 |BOUFARIK TEMOUCH. 1.80|3.304.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.90|2.20 | 4.90
17:30111229/ALG2E |K.KHECHNA EL HARR. 1.85/3.2514.30]3.00|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.80 | 2.45]1.92 |16.25|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
17:30{11233|ALG2E |CHELGHOUM |MO CONST. 1.95/3.203.90]3.20 | 6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.25|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
17:30{11234/ALG2E |AIN MLILA OUARGLA 1.95/3.104.10]3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]|4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.25|2.85|10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
17:30111235/ALG2 |MOSTAGAN. KOLEA 1.25|5.2011.0]1.77 |20.0|2.35|65.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.80]|2.15|1.52|1.47 |3.50|3.70 | 27.0| 2.75 | 3.15| 1.45 | 8.50
17:30/11236/ALG2 |EL KHEMIS HUSSEIN 1.97/3.15/3.90|3.25|6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.60]1.95|6.25|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
17:30111237/ALG2E |GHOZLANE TELAGHEMA 1.80|3.35|4.40]|2.85|7.25|5.50|14.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.15|2.35]|1.82|6.00|2.65|11.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
17:30111238/ALG2E |OL.AKBOU EL EULMA 1.10/8.50|18.011.37|30.0|1.87|65.02.41|1.50|2.202.05]|1.55|1.20]1.30 | 2.35|4.10|22.0|2.70 | 2.85|1.18 | 8.50
17:30111239/ALG2E |KHROUB MSP BATNA 2.40|2.95|3.05[4.00|5.30]8.00[9.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.502.25|7.50]2.35|9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
17:30111280/CRO 3 |GROBNICAN KARLOVAC 3.05]3.35|2.205.00 | 3.50]9.00|6.25]2.11 |/1.65|2.70|2.45|4.50 | 3.70|1.92 | 7.00]|1.80 | 5.70| 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.45 | 1.92
17:30111281|CRO 3 |MLAD.Z. BELISCE 1.25|5.50110.011.72/18.02.25|50.02.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]1.72|1.37|1.35|3.003.50 | 19.0| 2.20 | 2.45]1.32 | 5.90
17:30/11282/CRO 3 |DUGO SELO HRVACE 1.8713.45/3.90]|2.90|5.80|5.20|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.75|2.15]|1.70 | 4.70| 2.15|9.00| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.85




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
17:30111292/CRO 3 |TRNJE KUSTOSIJA 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25]|9.50 | 5.80]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.20|2.10 |9.00|1.80 | 5.50| 1.65| 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.92
17:30111312)/CFR  |LUDOGOR. STEAUA 1.25|5.7018.50]1.60|13.02.15|38.0|2.70|1.35/1.87 | 1.90]|1.45/1.30]|1.30 | 2.40|2.55|18.0|1.62 | 1.82]1.18 | 3.80
17:30/2501 WE1P |CAERNARF. CARDIF.M. 2.10|3.35/3.25|3.30|5.20|5.909.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10|2.55|1.77 | 550 | 1.97 | 7.25]|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
17:30/ 3861 ALG 1 |SOUF US EL BAYADH 4.70|3.35/1.75|8.00|2.80|16.0 | 5.40|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|8.50|7.50|2.85|12.0|1.87 | 5.90]|2.20 | 2.85]4.80 | 2.05
17:30/3862 ALG 1 |KHENCHELA  |ORAN 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50|2.55|10.5]2.20 | 2.90]|2.45 | 4.10
17:30/ 4623 |HRV 2 |DUGOPOLJE  |SOLIN 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00|10.0|1.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90|3.45|2.65|1.87 |6.00|2.35|9.00]|1.85|2.45]|2.15|3.20
17:30/ 4624 HRV 2 |JARUN BIJELO B. 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80|11.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.20 | 2.40]|1.85|5.70| 2.40 | 9.50| 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 3.20
17:30| 4625 |HRV 2 [VUKOVAR ZMIJAVCI 1.50|3.80/6.50]2.30|11.03.50|23.0|1.80|1.90|3.302.80]2.45|1.80]|1.62|3.99|3.00|18.0|2.00 | 2.50|1.65 | 5.30
17:30/ 5683 NOR1 |ROAW LSK KV.W 4.80|3.80|1.60|7.00|2.40 1.80|1.80 | 3.00 1.82]2.25
17:30/ 6082 KVM19|TURK.M19 CROAT.M19 3.003.30|2.25|4.90 | 3.60]9.00|6.75]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.70 | 3.70 | 2.00 | 7.25]|1.85|5.90| 1.63 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.97
17:30| 8819 |DENW [NORDSJA.W KOGE W 3.60|3.701.82|5.90|2.85|10.5|5.40|1.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15|6.00| 5.20|2.45|9.50|1.82 | 5.90]1.95| 2.55]3.50 | 2.05
18:00{11220{SP4 4 |SEVILL.Il REAL L. 1.82/3.304.40]|2.95|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.60 | 2.40]1.87 | 6.00|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.80
18:00{11294|NIRE2 |[KNOCKBR. BALLYCL. 7.005.00|1.33]10.0|1.72 3.201.25|1.70 1.50|1.57
18:00111295NIRE2 |ARDS DERGVIEW 1.80/3.903.45]|2.70|5.10|4.50|9.002.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|2.25|/1.97|1.57 | 4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70|1.55 | 2.30
18:00111848/SP3 2 |CORDOBA SAN FERN. 1.37 14.40/8.00]2.0015.0/2.90|35.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.25|1.65|1.60 | 3.80|3.35|22.0|2.40 | 2.70 | 1.55 | 6.50
18:00111849/SP3 2 |ATL.SANL. MURCIA 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10|8.00 | 9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.15|7.25|2.35]9.50]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.80 | 3.40
18:00111853/SP3 1 |SOCIED.II TERUEL 1.75|3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20|14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.40|2.30]1.82|5.90|2.85|12.0|2.15| 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.60
18:00111858/SP3 1 |LOGRONES REAL UN. 3.10]3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75]|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 4.902.359.50]|2.15|7.25|12.10|2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
18:00111867/ENNI |CHESHUNT CARSHALT. 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.40]8.00 | 5.90|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.90|3.30|1.87|6.50|1.75|5.20|1.52 | 1.80]2.20 | 1.85
18:00111868 ENNI |LEWES CONCORD 1.55/4.2014.70]2.20 | 6.50|3.45|13.02.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.97 | 1.70]1.55|3.50|2.25|10.5| 1.55| 1.90 | 1.45 | 2.95
18:00/11869ENNI |CHATHAM HARINGEY 1.33/4.90|7.00]1.77 |10.5|12.40|32.0|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]1.60 | 1.40]|1.40 |2.80|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.85]1.27 | 3.50
18:00/11870ENNI |BILLERIC. WIN&FINC 1.70/3.90 | 4.00]2.50 | 5.80|4.00|10.02.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.25|1.92]|1.60 |3.99|2.15|9.00|1.60 | 1.95|1.57 | 2.75
18:00/11871|ENNI |MARGATE ENFIELD 3.70|3.80|1.75|5.40|2.65|10.0 | 4.60|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.20|4.40|2.15|9.001.67 | 4.40]1.70 | 2.00 ]| 2.75 | 1.67
18:00111872/[ENNI |HORSHA.FC HASTIN.U. 2.00/3.70|3.003.10/4.80]5.80|9.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50]2.00 | 7.25]|1.67 | 2.10|1.95 | 2.55
18:00111873 ENNI |POTTER.B. KINGSTON. 1.50|4.30]5.10]2.10|7.00|3.20|16.02.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.87 | 1.60]|1.50 | 3.40|2.25|10.5|1.50 | 1.82 | 1.40 | 3.00
18:00{11875/ENNI (WHITEHAWK  |HORNCHUR. 5.00 4.00|1.55]7.002.20]|14.0/3.60]1.91/1.702.70|2.50|6.50 | 6.75|2.40 | 12.0|1.62 | 3.80| 1.75|2.10 | 3.60 | 1.57
18:00/11877|ENNI |BOGNORR. DULWICH 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.601.825.90]|1.52|1.80]1.97 | 2.10
18:00111878/ENNI |CANVEY HASHTAG 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.70 | 5.30| 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.80
18:00112688/ENG 3 |CARLISLE STEVENAGE 4.60|3.40/1.75|8.00|2.80|15.0|5.101.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|7.25|7.00|2.65|12.0|1.82|5.70]2.00 | 2.60 | 4.30 | 2.00
18:00{12689|ENG 4 |[SUTTON U. ACCRINGT. 2.15|3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20|6.25]9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.87|5.90|2.10|7.75]|1.67 | 2.05]|1.97 | 2.75
18:00{12690|ENG 3 [NORTHAMP. DERBY 6.50|3.701.52|11.0|2.30|25.0|3.601.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90|9.50 | 9.00 | 3.15|18.0| 1.67 | 4.30]2.05|2.50]5.70 | 1.70
18:00112691/ENG 4 |NOTTS C. SALFORD 2.10|3.50|3.15|3.20|5.00|5.70 | 8.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 1.65|4.80|1.80 | 6.75]1.40 | 1.60]1.62 | 2.10
18:00{12692ENG 4 [MORECAMBE  |GILLINGH. 3.003.20|2.30|5.10|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.70 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75] 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
18:00112693 ENG 4 |TRANMERE CRAWLEY 2.10|3.40/3.20|3.30|5.10|5.80|8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.95|7.00]|1.55|1.82]1.82 | 2.45
18:00112694/ENG 3 |BURTON PORT VALE 2.30|3.20/3.00|3.70|5.10|7.25]9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00| 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
18:00112695ENG 4 |DONCASTER  |[FOREST G. 2.10/3.30|3.30|3.35/5.40]6.50|10.0/1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.45|2.65[1.90 | 6.00]2.25|9.00]|1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
18:00112698 ENG 4 |GRIMSBY WREXHAM 3.60|3.40|1.95]5.50|3.05]|10.0|5.60]1.96 |1.75]2.90|2.55]|5.30 | 4.502.259.00|1.77 | 5.30| 1.70 | 2.05| 2.85 | 1.90
18:00112699|ENG 4 |CREWE WIMBLEDON 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20|4.60|8.00 | 8.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35]|2.45 | 2.65
18:00112761/ENG 4 |BARROW NEWPORT 1.80]3.45/4.20)2.80|6.505.30|13.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.80|2.20)1.82|5.50]|2.50|10.5|1.88|2.40]1.80 | 3.50
18:00) 1401 |CHIL2 |LA SERENA BARNECHEA 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.70| 7.00 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60|2.95|1.90 | 6.50|2.05|7.50]1.68 | 2.10]2.10 | 2.60
18:00/2194 [ENG 5 |BARNET DORKING 1.35/4.80|7.50]1.87|13.02.55|33.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.70 | 1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0|1.75 | 2.05|1.32 | 4.20
18:00| 2195 |[ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT SOLIHULL 2.00|3.45/3.45|3.10|5.30|5.60|9.002.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.97 | 7.25]|1.53 | 1.75]1.75 | 2.50
18:00/ 2196 [ENG 5 |ALTRINCH. GATESHEAD 2.45|3.35/2.65|3.90|4.30|7.25|8.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.82 | 6.00]| 1.52 | 1.75]1.95 | 2.10
18:00/2197 [ENG 5 |CHESTERF. BOR.WOOD 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15/9.50)3.25|19.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.55|12.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.47 | 3.90
18:00/ 2198 |[ENG 5 |BROMLEY YORK 1.88|3.40/3.90]3.005.90|5.60|11.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.10|2.35]|1.82|5.50|2.40|10.5|1.88|2.40]1.92 | 3.35
18:00| 2199 |[ENG 5 [FYLDE OXFORD C. 1.25|5.7019.50]1.63|17.0|2.20|50.02.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]1.50 | 1.30]1.30 | 2.55|3.05|18.0| 1.80 | 1.97 | 1.20 | 4.50
18:00/2200 [ENG 5 |EASTLEIGH HARTLEP. 2.75|3.35/2.40|4.40|3.80|8.00|7.00]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.60|3.20|1.82|6.25|1.77 |5.50]1.52 | 1.75]|2.15 | 1.92
18:00/2207 [ENG 5 |DAG & RED OLDHAM 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.80|2.95[1.97 |6.50]2.25|9.00]1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 3.05
18:00| 2208 |[ENG 5 |[SOUTHEND WOKING 1.80/3.404.30]|2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.15/2.30]|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0]1.95|2.55]1.92 | 3.90
18:00/2209 [ENG 5 |WEALDST. KIDDERM. 2.50|3.20/2.70|4.10|4.40]8.00 | 8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.20|3.35|2.00 | 6.75|2.05|7.00]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.35 | 2.55
18:00/ 2210 |[ENG 5 |ROCHDALE MAIDENHE. 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.35|5.50|6.50 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 3.50 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.00|2.35|9.00]1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.10
18:00| 2219 |[ENG 5 |HALIFAX EBBSFLEET 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.50|5.80|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.10|2.40| 1.80 | 5.50|2.25|9.00] 1.65|2.00 ] 1.92 | 2.85
18:00| 2221 [ENG6J|WEYMOUTH HAV.&WAT. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.50]6.00 | 8.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77|5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 ] 1.90 | 2.30
18:00| 2228 [ENG6J|TORQUAY HAMPT.&R. 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80]7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00]1.82|6.00]|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.05
18:00| 2230 |ENG6J [TONBRIDGE TRURO C. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.25|4.80|5.909.00|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.05 | 8.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.65
18:00/2231 [ENG6J|SLOUGH T. EASTBOUR. 1.62|4.004.40]2.35/6.25|3.70|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15/1.80|1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 9.50| 1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.90
18:00| 2232 [ENG6J|TAUNTON CHELMS.C. 3.80/3.70|1.75]5.70|2.70]| 10.5 | 4.80]1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75| 5.90 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 5.10| 1.82 | 2.25|3.15 | 1.75
18:00| 2234 [ENG6J|MAIDSTONE WESTON 1.83/3.703.50]2.85|5.50|5.40|10.5|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80]2.95|2.25]|1.82 |5.50|2.30|9.00|1.85|2.35|1.82 | 3.10
18:00| 2235 ENG6J|DOVER AT. FARNBOR. 5.904.20|1.45]8.50|2.05]|18.0|3.05]|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|7.25|7.25|2.55|11.0|1.57 |3.50|1.75|2.10|3.99 | 1.47
18:00| 2237 |ENG6J|DARTFORD HEMEL H. 2.00/3.70|3.003.10/4.80]5.80|9.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50]2.00 | 7.25]|1.67 | 2.10[1.95 | 2.55
18:00| 2238 |ENG6J |BRAINTREE YEOVIL 2.55|3.35/2.55|4.20|4.20|8.50 | 8.50 | 1.46 | 2.35|4.50 | 3.40|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.502.25|7.50]1.97 | 2.80]2.80 | 2.80
18:00| 2239 |ENG6J |AVELEY ST.ALBANS 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00|7.50|7.50|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87|2.15|2.15
18:00| 2241 |[ENG6S|WARRINGT. SCUNTHOR. 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|5.60|5.10|2.25|9.50|1.724.90|1.72 | 2.05] 3.00 | 1.77
18:00| 2242 |[ENG6S|SOUTHPORT  |BUXTON 3.05]3.25|2.25|5.10|3.60]9.00|7.00]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.10 | 4.20|2.059.00]|1.95|6.50| 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
18:00| 2243 [ENG6S|RUSHALL DARLINGT. 2.75|3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90|8.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.00|7.00[1.926.75]|1.68 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.25
18:00| 2246 |[ENG6S|BISHOP.S. SCARBORO. 6.7514.10/1.45[11.0|2.10|27.0|3.15]2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|9.50 | 8.50 | 2.75 | 15.0 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25]4.60 | 1.50
18:00| 2247 |ENG6S|SPENNYMO. GLOU.CITY 1.63|3.705.10|2.45|7.75|4.00|15.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.20|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10|1.62 | 3.70
18:00| 2249 [ENG6S|PETERB.S. B.SPART. 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.25|5.40|5.80|9.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.50 | 1.80 | 5.502.10 | 9.00] 1.65| 2.00 ] 1.92 | 2.80
18:00| 2250 |ENG6S|HEREFORD F.CELTIC 1.58|3.70 | 5.60]|2.45|8.50|4.00|18.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.55|1.92]|1.67 |4.30|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40|1.70 | 4.50
18:00| 2251 ENG6S|CURZON BANB.UTD 1.703.50 | 4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.50|14.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.55|2.00]|1.72 |4.50|2.50|11.0|1.82|2.30|1.70 | 3.70
18:00| 2253 [ENG6S|CHORLEY BOST.UTD. 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.80|10.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50|1.85|5.502.25]9.00]1.70 | 2.10] 1.95 | 2.95
18:00| 2254 [ENG6S|CHESTER SOUTH SH. 1.85|3.45/4.00]12.90|6.005.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.30|2.40|10.5|1.83 | 2.30|1.82 | 3.30
18:00| 2255 ENG6S|BRACKLEY ALFRETON 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50|5.70|6.75|9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95|2.00 | 6.75|2.35|9.50]| 2.05| 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
18:00| 2258 |ENG6J|CHIPPENH. WELLING 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00|8.00|8.00|1.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|4.20|3.35|2.00|6.75|2.006.75]1.70 | 2.15]2.35 | 2.35
18:00| 2262 |[ENG7 |BARWELL ROYSTON 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50|4.20|6.50 | 8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.95 | 2.20
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18:00| 2263 ENG7 |STIVES BERKHAMS. 1.40 14.5016.25]11.90|9.00)2.70|22.0|2.37 | 1.45/2.102.05]|1.70 | 1.50]|1.45|3.20|2.55|13.0| 1.55 | 1.87 | 1.32 | 3.40
18:00|2264 [ENG7 |STAMFORD LEISTON 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70| 5.60 | 8.502.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.60|2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75]|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
18:00| 2265 |[ENG7 |REDDITCH LEAMINGT. 2.80|3.60|2.20|4.60|3.45|8.50|6.75|1.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|4.50|3.60|2.05|7.25|1.926.25]|1.72|2.25]|2.60 | 2.10
18:00| 2270 |[ENG7 |[HALESOWEN |COAL.TOWN 2.70|3.60|2.25|4.30|3.50]8.006.501.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.00 | 3.30|1.92 | 6.50|1.82 | 5.90]1.60 | 1.90]2.30 | 1.95
18:00|2271 [ENG7 |FC BRO.S. NEEDHAM 3.60|3.70/1.80|5.50|2.75|10.5|5.401.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50|1.82 | 5.90]1.95|2.50]3.35 | 1.92
18:00)2272 [ENG7 |HITCHIN TELFORD 4.10|3.80/1.70|5.90|2.60|11.04.40|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|5.70|5.40|2.35|10.5|1.70 | 4.40|1.75| 2.15]3.20 | 1.67
18:00| 2273 |[ENG7 |KETTERING ALVECHUR. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.50]|1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.80 | 2.15
18:00|2274 [ENG7 |STRATF.T. LONG EAT. 1.28|5.40|7.7511.65|11.02.25|37.0|2.70 | 1.35/1.87 | 1.90]|1.47 | 1.32]|1.32 | 2.50|2.55|15.0| 1.62 | 1.82]1.20 | 3.50
18:00| 2275 |[ENG7 |STOURBR. SUDBURY 1.80|3.703.60]2.70 | 5.30|4.80|10.01.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 ]| 2.65 | 2.10]|1.72 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.80
18:00| 2284 \UKPS |TIVERTON HANWEL.T. 2.40|3.702.45|3.70|3.80|7.00 | 7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50 | 1.75|5.50| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
18:00| 2286 |UKPS |POOLE SHOLING 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75]| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
18:00| 2287 |UKPS |BASINGST. CHES.UTD. 3.35/3.80|1.85|5.10|2.80]9.00 | 4.70]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.65|4.40|1.57|1.85|2.45|1.67
18:00| 2289 UKPS |BRACKN.T. PLYMO.P. 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.65 | 2.50
18:00|2293 UKPS |AFC TOTT. BEACONSF. 1.50|4.205.20]12.10|7.25|3.20|16.02.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.92 | 1.62|1.52 | 3.40|2.25|10.5|1.57 | 1.92|1.42 | 3.20
18:00| 2294 \UKPS |HAYES&YE. SUPERMAR. 1.95/3.80|3.10]2.95|4.80|5.30|8.50|2.37 | 1.45/2.102.05]|2.45|2.15]|1.60 | 4.50|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65]|1.62 | 2.15
18:00| 2298 UKPS |HARROW B. HUNGERF. 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.40|3.30|8.00 | 5.802.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.40|3.10|1.77 | 5.90|1.65|4.90]|1.37 | 1.60]1.95 | 1.65
18:00/2300 UKPS |HENDON WINCHEST. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10|1.82 | 6.25]|1.47 | 1.72]|1.75 | 2.05
18:00/2301 |UKPS |MERTHYR WALSHER 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.15|4.50]5.70 | 8.50 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 2.60 | 2.20 | 1.65|4.80|1.77 |6.00] 1.37 | 1.60] 1.62 | 1.97
18:00/ 2302 UKPS |DIDCOTT. GOSPORT 5.7014.30|1.45]8.002.00|17.0|3.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|7.00 | 6.50|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.40|1.62|1.95|3.50 | 1.42
18:00| 2304 UKPS |DORCHEST. SALISBURY 3.30|3.701.90]5.20|2.909.00 | 5.20|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.60|3.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.67 |4.50]|1.57 | 1.95]|2.50 | 1.75
18:00/ 2306 [ENPN |LANCASTER MARINE 3.5013.80|1.805.00|2.70]9.50 | 4.80]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.104.20|2.10|7.75]|1.70 | 4.50| 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.70
18:00/2308 ENPN |HYDE WARRIN.R. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.606.00 | 8.501.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.15|2.55[1.80|5.50|1.92 | 6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]1.87 | 2.40
18:00| 2310 |[ENPN |GAINSBOR. WORKINGT. 2.30|3.702.55|3.50|4.00|6.75|7.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.30|2.70|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.55|1.85]|1.97 | 2.15
18:00/2313 [ENPN |GUISELEY ILKESTON 1.75/3.903.70]2.65|5.30|4.30|10.02.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.25|1.97 | 1.60 | 4.10|2.05|7.75|1.52 | 1.82|1.57 | 2.50
18:00/ 2314 ENPN |BAMBER B. STAFFORD 1.60|4.104.40]2.30|6.25|3.60|11.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.05|1.77|1.55|3.50|2.15|9.50| 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.47 | 2.80
18:00| 2316 |ENPN |BRADF.P.A WORKSOP 5.70 14.30|1.45]8.002.00]18.02.95]|2.25|1.502.20|2.10|6.75|6.50|2.40 | 11.0|1.50 | 3.30| 1.60 | 1.92| 3.45 | 1.40
18:00| 2317 |[ENPN |UTD OF M. BASFORD 1.70|3.804.00]2.50|5.80|4.20|10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.35|1.92]|1.62 |4.10]2.20|9.00|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.80
18:00/2319 [ENPN |MACCLESF. MORPETH 1.35/4.707.00]|1.80|10.5|2.50|32.0|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|1.60 | 1.42]|1.40|2.85|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85|1.27 | 3.50
18:00| 2321 |[ENPN |MATLOCK WHITBY T. 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30|6.75|8.501.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|3.45|2.70 | 1.87 | 6.00|1.92 | 6.50 ] 1.67 | 2.00 ]| 2.00 | 2.40
18:00| 2322 |[ENPN |RADCLIFFE ASHTON 1.37/4.607.00]|1.85/10.5|2.55|32.0|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.62|1.45]|1.40|2.90|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.30 | 3.50
18:00/2371 |SCO 2 |AYR UTD. QUEEN.P. 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|5.20|6.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60 | 1.82|5.902.00 | 7.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
18:00/2373 |SCO 2 |ARBROATH PARTICK 5.904.10|1.509.00 | 2.15]20.0|3.20|2.41 /1.502.25|2.10|7.00 | 6.75|2.55|11.0|1.52 | 3.40| 1.60| 1.95|3.50 | 1.42
18:00| 2374 |SCO 2 |DUND.UTD. INVERNESS 1.45/4.007.0012.15/12.0|3.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.30|1.70]|1.62 | 3.90| 3.05|19.0|2.10 | 2.45|1.57 | 5.40
18:00/2375 |SCO 2 |MORTON DUNFERML. 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30|7.00 | 9.50|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00 |2.00 | 6.75]2.25]9.00]1.92 | 2.60]2.40 | 3.15
18:00/2394 |SCO 3 |ANAN ATH. K.HEARTS 2.10|3.45/3.15|3.25|5.10]|5.80|8.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.00|1.90 | 7.00]1.53 | 1.75]1.77 | 2.35
18:00/2395 |SCO 3 |ALLOA QUE.OF S. 1.85/3.45/4.00]|2.85|6.00|5.10|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.75|2.15]|1.70 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.90
18:00/2396 |SCO 3 |COVE HAMILTON 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.50 | 4.90|2.20|9.00|1.70 | 4.70] 1.68 | 2.00]2.90 | 1.75
18:00| 2400 |SCO 3 |FALKIRK EDINBURGH 1.03|13.0|30.0 4.00|1.20
18:00| 2402 |SCO 3 [STIRLING MONTROSE 2.45|3.30|2.70|3.90|4.40|7.50|8.002.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.60 | 3.05|1.87 |6.25|1.92 | 6.50]1.58 | 1.90]2.10 | 2.30
18:00/2416 |SCO 4 |CLYDE SPARTANS 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.80|7.25]9.001.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.70|2.95|1.97 |6.50|2.05|7.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
18:00|2417 |SCO 4 |EAST FIFE STRANRAER 1.87/3.45/3.90]|2.90|5.90|5.40|11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.85|2.25]|1.77 |5.10|2.40|10.5|1.80|2.20|1.82 | 3.15
18:00/ 2418 |[SCO 4 |IDUMBARTON |BONNYR.R. 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00[4.10|16.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.30 | 1.87|1.67 | 4.30|2.55|12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.90
18:00/ 2419 |SCO 4 |STENHOUS. PETERHEAD 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80|11.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45|2.55]|1.87 |6.00|2.50|10.5|1.92|2.55]|2.10 | 3.50
18:00| 2420 |SCO 4 [ELGIN FORFAR 2.35|3.15/2.95|3.80|5.00|7.50|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00|3.15|2.10|6.75|2.20 | 9.00]1.92 | 2.55]|2.45 | 2.95
18:00/ 2652 |[NIR 1 |NEVRI S. CRUSADERS 9.50|4.90/1.30|17.0|1.80|50.02.40|2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10|13.0|12.0|3.35|19.0|1.40|3.00]1.90 | 2.10]5.40 | 1.32
18:00/ 2653 |[NIR 1 |GLENTORAN  |BALLY.UTD 1.2216.25]10.011.57 |1 18.02.15|60.02.55|1.45/2.10|2.00]1.55|1.27]1.30 | 2.65|3.35|19.0|1.95|2.20|1.22 | 5.10
18:00/ 2654 |[NIR 1 |COLERAINE DUNGANNON 1.98 |3.45|3.50]3.05/5.40|5.40|9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.55|2.20]|1.65|4.70|2.00|7.25|1.53|1.70|1.67 | 2.40
18:00| 2655 |[NIR 1 |GLENAVON LOUGHGALL 1.75/3.504.50]2.70 | 7.004.50|11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.40 | 1.97|1.62 | 4.30|2.20|10.5|1.65| 2.00 | 1.65 | 3.10
18:00| 3329 AUT3O|LEOBENDO. TRAISKIR. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30|6.25|8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87]1.92 | 2.25
18:00| 3330 AUT30|MAUERWERK |DRASSBURG 1.77 13.90 | 3.60]2.65|5.30|4.50 | 9.502.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.25|1.97|1.60 | 4.10|2.05|7.25|1.52 | 1.82|1.57 | 2.45
18:00| 3741 |[NIGPL |DOMA UTD GOMBE UN. 1.85|3.2514.30]3.00 | 7.25 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.20]2.90
18:00| 6062 KVM19|AUT.M19 SVN.M19 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60|7.25|8.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.70|3.10|1.90 | 6.25|2.00 | 6.50] 1.63 | 2.00 ]| 2.15 | 2.40
18:00| 6084 |KVM19|DENM.M19 GREEC.M19 1.72/3.5014.70|2.65|7.004.50|13.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.55|2.00]|1.70 | 4.50|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.50
18:00| 6085 |KVM19|SPAIN M19 KOSOV.M19 1.12|7.50]18.0|1.45/30.0|1.90|65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.60 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.50|4.30 | 22.0|2.65 | 2.90 | 1.20 | 9.50
18:00| 6086 |KVM19|NETH.M19 FRANC.M19 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.35|2.75|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.75] 1.58 | 1.90] 2.00 | 2.40
18:00| 6707 |INFRY |TAJIK.M23 VIETN.M23 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.10|7.00|2.40 | 9.50]2.10 | 2.90 ]| 2.65 | 3.70
18:00| 8532 |[ESP1 |LEVANTEW BETISW 1.15|7.0015.011.47 |25.01.97|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]1.55|1.25]|1.30 |2.50|3.70|22.0|2.50 | 2.75|1.20 | 7.00
18:00) 8820 |SWI3 |RAPPERSW. LUZERN Il 1.60|4.304.20]12.25|5.70|3.50|11.02.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]|1.85|1.70|1.47 | 3.25|1.97|9.00|1.37 | 1.47|1.32 | 2.25
18:00| 8821 |SWI3 |CHAM BRUHL 2.30|3.702.55|3.50|4.00|6.50|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50|1.82 | 5.90]1.52 | 1.80]1.95 | 2.10
18:00| 8822 [SWI3 |BAVOIS LUGANO Il 1.60|4.004.50]2.30|6.25|3.60|11.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.77|1.57 |3.70|2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95|1.52 | 2.95
18:00/ 8827 |SWI3 |YOUN.B.II ZURICH Il 3.15]3.90|1.90|4.90 | 2.85]8.50|4.90]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|3.60|3.50|1.80 |6.75]|1.60 | 4.20| 1.40|1.60|2.10 | 1.55
18:00| 8828 |BE1PT |ZULTE-W.W MECHEL.W 1.63|4.00|4.30]2.40 | 6.00 2.2511.50|2.20 1.52]1.82
18:00| 8972 |CZH3C|ROSICE UHERSK.B. 1.33/4.707.50]1.82|11.0|2.45|33.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.75/1.45]|1.42|3.10|2.75|16.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.40
18:00| 8985 |[NIRE2 |BALLINAM. ANNA.UTD. 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.82 | 5.90]|1.52 | 1.80] 2.00 | 2.05
18:00| 8986 |[NIRE2 (WELDERS INSTITUTE 2.35|3.702.50|3.60|3.90|6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.00|2.60|1.72|5.40|1.75|5.70|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.95
18:00| 8987 INIRE2 |[NEWINGTON DUNDELA 2.55|3.70/2.30|3.90|3.45|7.50|6.25|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.15|2.75|1.70 | 5.60|1.65|5.10]|1.37 | 1.60]|1.85 | 1.75
18:15/4061 [ESP 2 |ALCORCON OVIEDO 3.5012.80|2.35|5.703.80]|10.5|7.75]|1.37 | 2.85|5.40|3.90| 7.00 | 5.60 | 2.60 | 10.0|2.25 | 7.50| 2.35| 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.85
18:15| 8837 |[FI2YC |JARO JAPS 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|14.10|14.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62 | 3.99|2.35|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
18:30111195/SP4 3 |ANDRATX PENYA DEP 2.15/3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0/1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90|1.95|6.50]2.30 |9.00]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
18:30{11196/SP4 1 |VALLAD.II DEP.FABR. 2.00|3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60|6.00 | 10.5|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87|6.00|2.409.50]1.92|2.55]|2.15|3.35
18:30| 6087 |KVM19|CZECH M19 ITALY M19 5.80/3.80|1.55]9.002.30]|17.0|3.60]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50|2.7512.0|1.62 | 3.90| 1.85|2.25|4.30 | 1.60
18:30| 8830 |RUS1 |DIN.MOS.W ZENITW 5.80|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.20|17.0|3.35|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.00|6.75|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.60|1.63 | 1.98|3.60 | 1.47
18:30| 8970 |[NL1W |AZ ALKM.W TWENTE W 14.0]9.00|1.10]20.0 | 1.25 3.201.25|1.65 2.05|2.15
19:00111197|SP4 1 |GUIJUELO COVADONGA |2.00|3.20|3.70]3.30|6.00]6.25|11.0]1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.4013.90|2.70|1.97 |6.25]|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85|2.35 | 3.90
19:00111199/SP4 1 |CORUXO ARANDINA 1.95/3.30|3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.50|1.92 |6.00|2.55|10.5|1.95|2.60|2.15 | 3.60
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:00111205/SP4 4 |EL PALO CIUD.REAL 2.20|3.00/3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.15|7.002.55]9.50]2.20 | 3.00]2.70 | 4.10
19:00111222/SP4 5 |SAN SEB. NUMANCIA 1.90|3.25/4.00]3.10|6.75|5.90|13.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.50]1.92 |6.25|2.75|10.5|2.15| 2.85]2.20 | 4.20
19:00111230/SP4 2 |ARENAS BARBASTRO 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
19:00111231/SP4 2 |SAN JUAN IZARRA 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70|2.35|8.002.35|9.00]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
19:00111313|CFR  |SANDNES BRYNE 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.82 | 5.90]1.52 | 1.80] 2.00 | 2.05
19:00/ 6630 |INTFR |IVORY CO. BENIN neutral 1.55/3.80|7.00|2.40|13.0/4.00|30.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]2.80|2.00]|1.70 |4.80|3.35|13.0|2.20 | 2.75|1.82 | 6.50
19:00/ 8823 |SWI3 |ETOILE C. SERV. Il 1.38 14.6016.50]1.87 |9.50|2.60|22.0|2.37|1.45/2.10]2.05]|1.70 | 1.50]|1.40 | 3.10|2.55|13.0| 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.32 | 3.50
19:00/ 8829 |SWI3 |ST.GAL.II BREITENR. 2.35|3.70/2.50|3.50|3.80|6.75|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.95|2.55|1.70 | 5.30|1.72 | 5.60]| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.80 | 1.87
19:00| 8940 |[SWI3 |BULLE BIEL 3.15]3.70|1.95]5.00 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.40]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.00]|1.67 |4.90|1.57|1.90|2.40 | 1.77
19:00/ 8971 |SRB 2 |MACVA RADN.N.B. 1.70|3.40|5.00]2.70 | 8.50 1.53|2.35|4.60 2.20]2.85
19:00| 8975 |SRB 2 |SLOBODA JEDINS.UB 2.5512.95|2.85|4.30|4.90 1.47|2.50|5.00 2.10]2.90
19:15/11293|MALI1 [USC KITA REAL BAM. 4.10|3.10/1.95|7.00|3.20|13.06.25|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80| 8.00|6.50 |2.85|10.5|2.00 | 6.25]2.25| 3.00 | 4.80 | 2.45
19:15111296/MALI1 |O.CREAT. BINGA 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.60|3.45|2.20|7.25|2.35|9.50]2.20 | 3.00]2.90 | 3.70
19:30| 1150 |ITA3A |VICENZA LEGNAGO 1.50/3.707.00]2.30|13.0|3.60|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.60 | 1.87|1.67 | 4.40|3.30|19.0|2.30 | 2.80 | 1.77 | 6.50
19:30| 1162 |ITA3B |RECANAT. ANC.MAT. 2.70|3.20|2.50|4.40|4.20|8.50 | 8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60| 3.50|2.05|7.00|2.00|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]2.60 | 2.40
19:30/1163 |ITA3B |SASSARI V.PESARO 1.45/3.907.50]|2.20|14.0|3.40|32.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.60 | 1.82]|1.67 | 4.30|3.35|22.0|2.35|2.80|1.72 | 7.00
19:30/ 1164 |ITA3B |SPAL CARRARESE 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20|2.35|8.502.25|7.75]|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
19:30| 1165 |ITA3B |[PESCARA PONTEDERA 1.80|3.50]4.20]2.75|6.50|4.70|10.5]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.55|2.05]|1.67 | 4.40|2.20|9.00| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.95
19:30/1166 |ITA3B |PERUGIA PINETO 1.60|3.50|5.90]2.50|10.0|4.30|20.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.95|2.00]1.72|5.30|3.05|13.0|2.15|2.75|1.87 | 5.60
19:30/1187 ITA3C |GIUGLIANO AVELLINO 4.10|3.40/1.85|6.50|2.90|13.0|5.601.72]2.00|3.60 | 2.90|6.00|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.85|5.70]1.90 | 2.50]3.70 | 1.97
19:30/ 1359 |URY 1 |REMPLA J. MIRAMAR 2.80|2.90|2.65[4.80/4.50]9.00|9.001.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.30|3.99|2.35/8.00]2.20 | 7.50]1.97 | 2.75|3.05 | 2.90
19:30| 1465  ARG3A|LOS ANDES S.ITAL. 2.00|3.05/3.90|3.35|6.50|6.50|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.80|2.05|6.502.80 | 10.5]2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
19:30/ 8844 |SWI3 |KRIENS DELEMONT 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.60|3.90|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80]1.50 | 1.72]1.90 | 1.97
19:45| 8911 |DEUW |WOLFSB.W BAYERN W 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00 1.75/1.85|3.10 1.67|2.05
20:00{11198/SP4 1 |LANGREO OURENSE 2.85|2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30]|9.00|9.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.70|4.40|2.35|9.002.25|7.50]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.25 | 2.95
20:00{11207|SP4 4 |ANTONIANO BETIS Il 3.70|3.202.00|6.00|3.30|11.06.25|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.75|5.702.55|10.5|1.97 | 6.25]|2.15| 2.85]3.90 | 2.35
20:00{11846/SP3 2 |ALGECIRAS MALAGA 3.45|3.05]2.1515.80|3.60)10.0/6.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.50 | 5.40|2.45|9.50|2.05|7.00[2.10|2.90|3.90 | 2.55
20:00/11854/SP3 2 |REAL M.II CASTELLON 2.80|3.25/2.40|4.70|3.80|8.50|7.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.50|3.60|2.05|7.25|1.97 |6.75]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.25
20:00({11859/SP3 1 |MAJADAHO. LA CORUNA 6.25|3.501.58|11.0|2.45|22.04.10|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]9.50|8.50|3.05|16.0|1.724.90]|2.20 | 2.75]5.90 | 1.82
20:00{ 1917 |SVN 2 |TRIGLAV BRINJE 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.50|8.501.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80|3.90|3.25|1.97 |6.75|2.05|7.25]|1.70 | 2.20]2.25 | 2.60
20:00| 3474 |POL 3 |OLIMP.G. RADUNIA 2.35|3.20/2.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15|2.05|6.75|2.15|8.00]|1.85|2.45]|2.40 | 2.85
20:00| 6610 INTFR |SLOVAKIA AUSTRIA 3.40|3.30|2.20|5.70|3.60|10.5|7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20| 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.45|9.50|2.05|7.00]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.40
20:00|/ 6611 |INTFR |R.IRELAND BELGIUM 3.7013.40|2.05]|5.703.30]|12.0 | 6.25]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|6.00 | 5.20 | 2.45|10.0|1.90 | 6.25| 1.82|2.40|3.25| 2.15
20:00| 8535 |[ESP1 |SOCIEDA.W AT.BILB.W 2.25|3.25/3.05|3.60|5.10|7.009.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95|1.95|6.502.05|9.00]1.80|2.30]|2.25 | 2.80
20:00| 8852 |CZE3A |[KARLOV.V. PISEK 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10|4.70|9.002.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.45
20:15/12696/ENG 4 |STOCKPORT MK DONS 1.85/3.45/4.00]12.85|6.005.10|11.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.75|2.20]|1.75|4.90|2.35|9.50|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
20:30| 3199 |DE 4N |[FLENSBURG BW LOHNE 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.10|4.80|5.709.001.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30|1.92 | 7.00] 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.87 | 2.45
20:30| 4068 |[ESP 2 |VILLAR.II LEGANES 3.00|3.05|2.55|5.10|4.30|10.09.00|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.25|4.70|2.35|10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.00 | 2.85]3.25 | 2.85
20:30| 4069 [ESP 2 |CARTAGENA |ANDORR.FC 2.45|3.10|3.15|4.10|5.50|8.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60| 5.00 | 3.60|2.25|7.75|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.85 | 3.60
21:00{11248/AR1W |ROSARIO W BELGRAN.W 2.95|3.05|2.40|5.00|4.00|9.50|8.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.90|4.40|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00]|1.97 | 2.80]3.15 | 2.65
21:00/11357|UAE 2 |/AL RAMMS DHAFRA 7.7514.50|1.37|14.0]1.93]33.0/2.65]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|10.5|10.0|2.90 | 16.0|1.47 | 3.25|1.88 | 2.15|4.80 | 1.40
21:00{11358 UAE 2 |DUB.CITY AL UROOBA 9.50|5.201.28|17.0|1.77|50.02.35|2.29 | 1.55|2.35/2.10|13.0|12.0|3.35|19.0|1.35|2.95]1.90 | 2.15]5.40 | 1.32
21:00{11840USL  |HARTFORD B.LEGION 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.45|2.90 | 1.85|6.00 | 1.87 | 6.25]| 1.57 | 1.87 ]| 2.00 | 2.20
21:00{11861|SP3 1 |CELTAI FUNLABR. 1.80/3.4014.30]|2.85|7.25|15.40|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15/2.35]|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.10
21:00{12042BE1PF |STAND.W GENT W 1.35/4.60|7.25]|1.87|11.0|2.60|32.0|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|1.82|1.50]|1.45|3.20|2.75|14.0|1.85|2.10|1.37 | 4.50
21:00{12043/BE1PF |LEUVEN W GENK W 1.30/5.207.50]1.72|11.02.35|33.02.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.55|1.37|1.37 |2.70|2.55|16.0| 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.25 | 3.70
21:00{12755MLS |NEW YORK INT.MIAMI 2.30|3.40/3.10|3.70|5.10|7.25]9.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|3.60|2.85[1.93|6.25|2.10|7.50]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.65
21:00/12760|MLS |NEW ENGL. CHICAGO 1.87|3.60]4.20]2.90|6.50|5.00|11.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.70 | 2.20]|1.70 | 4.60|2.25|9.50|1.65 | 1.95|1.75 | 2.90
21:00| 1463 |[ARG3A|DEP.MER. DOCK SUD 2.10|3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
21:00| 6063 |KVM19|ISR.M19 MONT.M19 1.52/3.9016.00]2.25/9.50|3.35|20.02.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.10|1.70]1.60 | 3.70|2.75|12.0|1.75 | 2.15]| 1.52 | 3.99
21:00| 8824 BRA1 |R.BRAS.W KINDER.W 1.60|3.804.80]2.40|7.00 1.75]11.85|3.10 1.87]2.30
21:00| 8839 |ARG3A GERMINAL CIRC.DEP. 1.60|3.45/6.00]2.50|10.5|4.30|20.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|3.10|2.05]|1.77 | 5.40|3.10 | 15.0| 2.25 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.00
21:00| 8840 MEX1 |PUMAS UW PUEBLAW 1.35/4.80|7.501.83|12.0 2.70|1.40|2.00 1.60|1.88
21:00| 8981 |BRP2P |EC NOR. SAO BENTO 2.85|3.25/2.35|14.70|3.80|9.00 | 7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.80|3.80|2.05|7.502.00 | 6.50]|1.77 | 2.25]2.65 | 2.30
21:00| 8988 |UAE 2 |MASFOUT AL HAMR. 2.45|3.30|2.70|3.90|4.40|7.50|8.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.70 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.92 | 6.50]|1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.35
21:00| 8989 |UAE 2 |AL THAID GULF UTD. 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00|6.25]9.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70|1.92 | 7.00]1.60 | 1.92]1.92 | 2.50
21:15/11249 BRSEP|AMERIC.SE A.GLOR. (1:1) 1.75|3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10|15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]|1.82 |5.70|2.65|12.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
21:30{11224/SP4 4 |ORIHUELA AGUIL.CF 2.85|2.65|2.85[14.90|4.90|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.90 | 4.50|2.35|9.002.35|9.00]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.45
21:30/11250/AR1W |S.LUISW SA TELW 2.20|3.35/3.05|3.50|5.00|6.25|9.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 | 7.00]1.58 | 1.87 ]| 1.92 | 2.45
21:30/11251AR1W |GIMN.LP W SAN LOR.W 3.35/3.25|2.105.50|3.35]|10.0 | 6.50]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60|2.359.00]|1.92 | 6.00| 1.82|2.45|3.10 | 2.20
21:30{11255/BRBPF|CEILANDIA GAMA (0:0) 2.25|3.20/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25]9.00]1.92 | 2.60]2.40 | 3.10
21:30/11894|ARG4AEL PORV. CLU.LUJAN 2.05|3.15/3.60]3.35|6.00|6.50 | 11.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90|2.80|1.97 |6.50|2.55|10.5]|2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.80
21:30/ 1442 |ARG 2 |SAN TELMO ALMAGRO 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.20|3.05|2.15|7.002.55|9.50]2.20 | 3.00 ]| 2.65 | 4.10
21:30| 1443 |ARG 2 |CASEROS ARSEN.S. 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.40|3.80|2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.35 | 3.45
21:30| 1444 |ARG 2 |DEF.UNID. DEP.MORON 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80|4.60]|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.70|4.30|2.35|8.502.35|8.00]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.35
21:30| 1445 ARG 2 |SA.MIGUEL AGROPECU. 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
21:30| 1464 |ARG3A/EXCURSIO. URQUIZA 1.65|3.40|5.50]2.65/9.50|4.80|19.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.60|2.25]|1.87 |5.90|3.35|13.0|2.35| 3.05|2.15 | 6.50
21:30| 1466 |ARG3A/SACACHIS. COLEGIAL. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45]9.50]2.10|2.90]2.60 | 3.70
21:30| 1467 |ARG3A/CANUELAS CA SAN C. 2.80|2.90|2.65[4.80/4.50]9.00[9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.35|8.50]2.35|8.00| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
21:30| 8860 |QAQF |AL SHAHA. AL MESAL. 1.80|3.5014.20]2.75|6.50|4.80|11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.00| 1.68 | 2.05|1.70 | 3.05
21:30| 8982 BRMA |MOTO CLUB SAMPAIO 4.10|3.40/1.85|6.50|2.90|13.0|5.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.90|2.50|10.5|1.82|5.50]|1.88|2.40|3.45|1.87
21:35/ 1449 |ARG 2 |ALDOSIVI ALVARADO 2.15|3.25/3.25|3.50|5.40]6.509.50|1.72 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.85|1.92|6.25|2.30|9.00]1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.05
22:00{11252 BRSEP|CARMOPOL. OLIMP.EC (4:1) 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0|1.80|1.90|3.302.80]2.65|1.97]|1.75|4.50|2.60|12.0|1.92|2.40|1.72 | 4.10
22:00{11256/ARG3A|INDEP.CH. DEF.PRON. 1.80|3.35/4.40]|2.85|7.25|5.50|14.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.15|2.35]|1.82|6.00|2.65|11.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
22:00{11257/ARG3AF.C.OESTE B.ATENAS 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90|8.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.95
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22:00111855/SP3 1 |SABADELL ARENTEIRO 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.504.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00]2.45|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
22:00/1276 |COL A |MILLION. DEP.CALI 1.60|3.60 | 5.60)2.50 | 8.504.30|18.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.60|2.00)1.724.70|2.80 | 12.0|1.97|2.50 | 1.75 | 4.90
22:00| 1459 /ARG 2 |DEP.MADR. TEMPERLEY 2.25|3.00|3.30f3.70|5.80]7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00] 2.55 | 9.50 ]| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
22:00/1630 [NLD 2 |CAMBUUR TELSTAR 1.75]3.60 | 4.30)2.65|6.50|4.30|11.0/2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|2.15|1.92]1.57 |4.10]|2.05|9.50|1.48|1.75]|1.52 | 2.65
22:00/1631 [NLD 2 |MmwV DEN BOSCH 2.003.45|3.45|13.10/5.30]5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.70/4.90|1.97 | 7.2511.53 | 1.75|1.75 | 2.50
22:00/1632 [NLD 2 |WILLEM I VVV VENLO 1.5633.90|5.80)2.25|9.00|3.40|17.02.11|1.65]|2.70|2.45|2.15|1.70]1.60 |3.70|2.55| 11.0|1.73| 2.15] 1.52 | 3.90
22:00/1633 |NLD 2 |RODA NAC BREDA 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45/5.10]6.009.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.15|2.601.77 |5.70|1.95|7.00| 1.58 | 1.87[1.90 | 2.50
22:00/6612 [INTFR |DENMARK SWITZERL. 2.15|3.35|3.45|3.50 | 5.50)6.75|10.5|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.60 | 2.90[1.95|6.50]2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.25 | 3.20
22:00/6613 [INTFR |[ENGLAND BRAZIL 2.05/3.40|3.7013.30|5.70]6.25|12.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|3.45|2.701.90 | 6.25]2.45|10.0| 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.15 | 3.25
22:00/6631 INTFR | BASQUE URUGUAY San 6.003.90|1.60)10.0/2.45]19.0/4.10/1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|8.50 | 8.00|3.00|13.0]1.73 | 4.50]1.90 | 2.35|4.80 | 1.70
22:00/ 8536 [ESP1 |VALENCLW GRANADA W 2.30/3.35/2.9013.60/4.70]6.75|8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.503.35 | 2.75|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.75]| 1.58 | 1.90|2.00 | 2.40
22:00/ 8853 BEL 3 |VIRTON SINT ELO. 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.05|5.10|5.80 | 9.50 | 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.903.35|2.50]1.87 |5.90|2.15|9.00| 1.85|2.45]2.05 | 2.95
22:00/ 8854 BEL 3 |CHARL.II KAPELEN 1.4014.30/6.75]11.97 |10.512.90 | 27.0]1.85|1.75]|2.85|2.55|2.00 | 1.60)1.55|3.502.95|15.0|1.92|2.25]1.50 | 4.80
22:00) 8855 BEL 3 |HEIST DESSEL 2.00/3.70|3.003.10/4.80]5.709.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.90 | 2.35[1.75|5.30|1.92|6.75|1.57 | 1.90|1.82 | 2.40
22:00/ 8856 BEL 3 |TEMSE OLYMP.C. 1.65]3.80/4.40)2.50|6.50|4.50|13.01.71/1.90|3.25|2.80|2.65|1.97]1.75|4.50|2.55|11.0]1.90|2.35]|1.72 | 3.70
22:15/11225/SP4 2 |socC.lll UTEBO 2.85|2.95|2.55[14.90/4.30]9.00(9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.70 | 4.40]2.35|9.00]2.25|7.50]|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
22:15/1901 |SVN 1 |KOPER MURA 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.60]5.90|10.5/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.25|2.55|1.87|5.90]2.30 | 9.00]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
22:30111232/SP4 5 |CACERENO BADAJOZ 2.20/3.00|3.4013.60|5.70]7.25|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.303.20|2.15|7.00]2.55|9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
22:30/11258/ARG3A/GIMN.CDU EL LINQ. 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.50 | 4.70]9.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.80 | 3.602.15|7.50]2.20 | 7.501.92 | 2.65|2.80 | 2.85
22:30/ 8825 BRA1 |CRUZEIR.W INTERN.W 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.00 | 4.00 1.75]1.85|3.10 1.67 | 2.05

23:00/11253/ARG3AVILLA M1 DEP.SANT. 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.65|2.05]1.77 |4.70|2.65| 12.0|1.95]|2.50 | 1.75 | 4.30
23:00{11259/ARG3AHURA.LH. ESTU.S.L. 1.85]3.25/4.30)3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80 | 2.45]1.92 |6.25|2.85|11.0]2.20|2.90|2.25 | 4.70
23:00111841|USL  |LOUISVIL. PITTSBUR. 1.87]3.70/3.3512.90 | 5.405.60|10.01.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|3.05|2.30)1.82|5.50)2.30 | 9.00|1.85|2.35]1.87 | 3.00
23:0011843/USL  |DETR.CITY LOUDOUN 1.90]3.70/3.30)2.90 | 5.20|5.309.001.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.85|2.25]1.75 | 4.90 | 2.00 | 9.00| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.65
23:0012744/COAM |CANADA TRINIDAD 1.12]9.50/19.011.3830.011.87[70.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.05|1.53|1.22]11.28 |2.35]|4.30|23.0|2.35|2.55|1.20 | 8.50
23:00/1305 VEN 1 |METROPOL. R.ZULIANO 1.60]3.70 | 5.40)2.45|8.00|4.20|18.01.80|1.90|3.302.80|2.55|1.97]1.724.40)|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40 | 1.70 | 4.40
23:00/ 1446 |ARG 2 |CD MAIPU TRIS.SUA. 2.25|3.10|3.20)3.70|5.50]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.20 | 3.10|2.05|7.00]2.35|9.50] 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
23:00/ 4062 ESP 2 ESPANYOL TENERIFE 1.95|3.30/4.20)3.20|7.00|6.50 | 14.01.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.10|2.75]2.05|6.50|2.90 | 11.0] 2.25| 3.00 | 2.50 | 4.90
23:00/ 6088 |KVM19 PORTU.M19 SERB.M19 1.4814.10/6.25]12.15]10.013.20|25.0/2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.05|1.65]1.57 | 3.60)2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15]1.50 | 4.10
23:00/ 6614 |INTFR |[FRANCE GERMANY 1.80]3.60|4.60)2.75|7.25|14.80|12.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.60|2.10]1.70 |4.50)2.30 | 11.0|1.65]|1.97|1.70 | 3.15
23:00/ 6623 [INTFR | TUNISIA CROATIA n. 6.75/3.90|1.55[12.0/2.40]27.04.00|1.72]|2.00|3.60|2.95|11.010.03.20|13.0]|1.70 |4.40]2.00 | 2.50 | 5.80 | 1.75
23:00/ 8831 [NWSL |CHICAGO W OL REIG.W 4.40/3.35|1.80|7.25/2.85]14.0|5.501.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|7.25|6.50|2.65|11.0]1.82|6.00]|2.05|2.70 | 4.30 | 2.05
23:30/1483 [ECU 1 IMBABURA CUMBAYA 1.75]3.50 14.50)2.75|7.00|4.70 [ 12.0]1.96 | 1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]1.72 | 4.70|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.15]1.70 | 3.45
23:40/ 1447 /ARG 2 |QUILMES GUILO.BR. 1.703.35|5.10)2.70 | 8.50 | 4.90 | 17.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 3.50 | 2.30 ) 1.87 | 5.90 | 3.05 | 12.0] 2.25|2.95]2.10 | 5.60
00:0011254 BRSEP|LAGARTO FALCON (0:0) 1.67 3.50|5.10)2.60 | 8.00|4.60|16.0|1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|2.70|2.00)1.77 |4.90|2.65 | 12.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.30
00:00111260/BR CV |AMAZONAS REMO (1:2) 2.10/3.25|3.35|3.35/5.50]6.50 | 10.01.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.50 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.00]2.35|9.00]| 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.10
00:00| 1392 |CHIL1 |[EVERT.CD PALESTINO 2.20/3.30|3.10}3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.45|2.80[1.92/6.25]2.10|9.0011.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
00:00| 1402 [CHIL2 |D.S.CRUZ SAN FEL. 1.95|3.35/3.70)3.10 | 5.70)5.80 | 11.01.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.20 | 2.40 ) 1.85|5.70|2.40 | 9.50 1.82| 2.35] 2.00 | 3.20
00:00/ 1403 |CHIL2 |DEPORT.R. CURICO U. 2.45|3.30|2.7013.90/4.40]7.50|8.001.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.70 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.35
00:00/ 1432 |PAN 1 |TAURO CA INDEP. 2.45|3.15|2.80|4.10/4.70]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00 | 3.35|2.05|7.00]2.15|7.50]|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
00:00] 1521 |IBRCN |ALTOS AMERIC.RN 2.40/3.10|2.95[13.90|5.00)7.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.50 | 3.30|2.10|7.00]2.20 | 9.00]1.92 | 2.65|2.60 | 3.05
00:00| 1562 |[GUA1 |COBAN IM. ZACAPA 1.32]4.70|9.00)1.85]16.0|2.45|38.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.40|1.80|1.45]1.40|3.10)3.35|19.0|1.95]|2.15]1.37 | 5.40
00:00|1726 [MEX 2 |TEPATITL. TAPATIO 2.90/3.15|2.40(4.90|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]5.50 | 4.10|2.20 | 8.50]2.10 | 7.00] 1.88 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.55
00:10/ 1280 [COL A |DEP.TOL. DEP.PER. 1.95|3.30/3.80)3.10 | 6.2515.90 | 11.0]1.62 | 2.15]|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.50)1.92 |6.00)2.55| 10.5|1.95|2.60]2.15 | 3.60
00:15/ 1451 [ELSV1 |JOCORO CD PLAT. 2.30/3.30|2.90f3.70/4.70]7.009.00|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.60 | 2.95[1.90 | 6.50]2.05 | 7.50 ]| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
01:00/ 8936 |USL 1 |RICHMOND TORMENTA 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00/4.00)7.50|7.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90]|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
01:15/ 8991 |BRP2P VELO CLUB EC S.JOSE 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.802.20 | 7.50]2.15|7.25]11.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
01:30/ 8938 |lUSL 1 |ONE KNOX. LEXINGTON 1.873.70/3.35)12.90 | 5.405.60 | 10.01.71|1.90|3.25|2.803.05|2.30)1.82 |5.502.30 | 9.00|1.85|2.35] 1.87 | 3.00
01:55111844/USL  |INORT.CAR. TAMPA BAY 2.80/3.70|2.15|4.60/3.40]8.00|6.001.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.45[1.92 16.50]1.80 | 5.70]1.60 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.90
01:55111845USL  |INDY EL. SACRAMEN. 2.70/3.60|2.2514.30/3.50)8.50 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85]|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]1.95|6.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.25
01:55/1302 VEN 1 |CARABOBO E.MERIDA 1.65]3.45/5.40)12.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.95|2.10]1.77 |5.302.80 | 12.0| 2.00 | 2.60] 1.90 | 5.00
01:55| 1489 |[ECU 1 |[EL NACIO. DEP.CUEN. 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.60]5.90|10.5/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.25|2.55|1.87 |5.90]2.30 | 9.00]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.10
01:55/1728 [MEX 2 |MINER.Z. DORADOS 1.3714.60|7.50)1.8813.012.60|33.0/2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|1.67|1.45]1.40|3.10)2.75|16.0|1.67|1.97]1.32 | 3.90
01:55/ 8841 [MEX1 |TOLUCAW LEON W 1.90]3.50|3.70)2.95 | 5.40 2.41/1.50|2.25 1.53/1.80

01:55| 8962 |USL 1 |GREENV.T. MADISON 1.95]3.70/3.15]3.05|5.10|5.709.001.75|1.85|3.102.75|3.10 | 2.40)1.85|5.50 | 2.15 | 8.00|1.75|2.25]|1.97 | 2.756
02:1512745COAM |COSTAR. HONDURAS 2.15|3.25|3.6013.50|6.00)7.0011.0/1.55]|2.30|4.40|3.40]4.10|3.00f2.05|7.00]2.60|10.0)2.05|2.80|2.50 | 3.70
02:15/1433 |PAN 1 |HERRERA ARABE UN. 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00/4.10]9.00|8.00|1.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]|5.90|4.50(2.30|9.50]2.20 | 7.25]2.00|2.85|3.20 | 2.70
02:20/ 1290 |COL A |JAGUAR.C. FORTALEZA 2.30/3.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|4.40|3.25|2.15|7.00]2.40|9.50]|2.10|2.90|2.70 | 3.60
02:30/11261/ARG3ADOUGLAS 9.JULIO 2.00/3.25|3.7013.25/6.00]6.25|11.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.50 | 2.65[1.92 | 6.25]2.55|10.5]|2.00 | 2.65|2.25 | 3.60
02:30/11344NWSL |WASHING.W BAY W 3.60|3.30]2.0015.60|3.20)10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|1.87 | 5.90|1.85|2.403.20 | 2.05
02:30111834/USL  |CHARLEST. NEW MEX. 1.80]3.70/3.60)2.70 | 5.40|4.80|10.01.85|1.75]|2.85|2.55|2.65|2.15]1.75|4.90|2.25|9.00|1.72|2.05]|1.75 | 2.85
02:30/12748MLS |TORONTO ATL.UTD. 2.25|3.45|3.1513.60|5.10]6.75|9.502.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.50|3.25 | 2.65[1.83 |6.00]1.98 | 7.25]|1.58 | 1.85|1.95 | 2.50
02:30112749MLS |VANCOUVER  |SALT LAKE 1.85]3.50/4.40)2.85|6.75]5.20(13.0]/2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.80|2.25]1.75|5.00)2.35| 11.0|1.72| 2.05]1.80 | 3.25
02:30112756/MLS  |ORLAND.C. AUSTIN 1.58 4.00|5.90)2.30|9.0013.70|19.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.25|1.78]1.60 | 3.90|2.60 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.80
02:30112757MLS  |CINCINNA. NY CITY 1.85]3.50/4.40)12.90|6.75|5.70 | 14.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.25|2.40]1.88 |6.00)2.70 | 12.0] 1.95| 2.55]2.00 | 4.00
02:30112758MLS  |CHARL.FC COLUMBUS 2.95/3.40|2.4014.90/3.80)9.50|7.50/1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.80|4.90|3.90|2.10/8.50]1.95|6.75]|1.68 | 2.10|2.65 | 2.20
02:30/1404 |CHIL2 |RANGER.T. CD SAN L. 1.90]3.45/3.80)3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5]1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25]1.77 |5.10|2.30 | 9.50|1.75]|2.10] 1.85 | 3.00
02:30| 1522 BRCN |FORTAL.CE VITORIA 1.75]3.45/4.50)12.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.01.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|2.80|2.10)1.77 | 5.30|2.55| 11.0]1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
02:30/1523 BRCN |ABC RN SPORTR. 3.80|3.30]1.95|5.80|3.10f11.0/5.80]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.50|2.50|10.5|1.87|6.00]1.92|2.55]3.50|2.10
02:30| 1524 BRCPF|AVAI BRUSQUE (0:2) 2.10/3.30|3.30|3.35/5.40]6.5010.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65[1.92|6.00]2.30 | 9.00]|1.80 | 2.40|2.10 | 2.95
03:00111835{USL  |LAS VEGAS EL PASO 2.55|3.60|2.35[4.003.60)7.75|7.00|1.98|1.65|2.65/2.45]|3.80|3.15[1.87|6.25|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85|2.15|2.00
03:00| 1448 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.J PATRONAT 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.90|2.50 | 10.5]1.95| 2.55]2.05 | 3.60
03:00| 1563 |GUA1 |D.XINAB. DEP.GUAS. 1.97]3.30/3.70)3.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 3.35|2.50 ] 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.45 | 9.50| 1.88 | 2.50]2.10 | 3.35
03:30111836/USL  |SAN ANTO. COLOR.S. 1.95]3.70|3.15)3.00 | 5.005.60 | 9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.80|2.30)1.724.90|1.95|7.00|1.62|1.95]1.80 | 2.50
03:30112750|MLS  |KANSAS C. LOS ANG. 2.00|3.50|3.70|3.10|5.40]5.70|10.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.70|2.35|1.72|4.80|2.10 | 8.00| 1.53 | 1.75|1.77 | 2.60
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03:30{12759MLS  |s.Lou.C. WASHINGT. 2.00|3.50|3.70|3.15|5.50|5.80 | 10.5|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.95|2.40|1.77 | 5.40|2.20 | 9.50]1.60 | 1.90 ] 1.85 | 2.75
03:30| 1457 |[ELSV1 |SANTAT. MUNIC.L. 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30|10.06.001.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.60|4.70|2.30|9.00|1.87 | 5.90]1.75| 2.30 | 3.05 | 2.05
04:00| 1460 [ELSV1 |METAPAN FAS 2.40|3.10/2.95|3.90|5.00|7.75]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 9.00] 1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 3.05
04:00/1701 |MEX 1 |JUAREZ PUEBLA 2.10|3.50|3.45|3.30|5.40|6.00|10.0|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.15|2.60|1.80|5.60|2.10 | 8.00]1.60 | 1.87]1.90 | 2.70
04:00| 8935 [MEX1 |ATLASW MONTERR.W 7.75|5.00|1.33]14.0|1.82 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.7211.98
04:00| 8983 |IMEX1 |MAZATL.W QUERET.W 5.60|3.90|1.55|8.50|2.25 2.29|1.55|2.40 1.63|1.98
04:05| 1732 |MEX 2 |CORRECAM. VENADOS 2.30|3.20|3.00|3.70|5.00|7.25]9.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.90 | 3.05|2.00|6.75|2.15]9.00]1.85|2.50]2.35 | 2.95
04:30{12751MLS  |COLORADO HOUSTON 2.15|3.35/3.45|3.50|5.50|6.75|10.5|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.80|2.90|1.97 |6.75|2.45]9.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 3.25
04:30/ 1292 |COL A |AM.CALI CHICO 1.55/3.80|5.80]2.35/9.00|3.90|18.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.55|1.87|1.67 |4.10]2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40|1.67 | 4.60
04:30| 1434 |PAN 1 |SAN MIGU. UD UNIV. 2.15|3.20/3.30|3.50|5.606.75]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50]1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.35
05:00{11837|USL  |OR.COUNTY MIAMI 1.58/3.904.80]2.35|7.003.90|14.0|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]2.30|1.87]|1.65|4.20|2.50|11.0]1.82|2.25]|1.62 | 3.70
05:00{11838USL  |PHOENIX OAK.ROOTS 1.90|3.703.30]2.90 | 5.20|5.30|9.00|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 ]| 2.85 | 2.25]1.75 | 4.90| 2.00 | 9.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.65
05:30{12752MLS  |SAN JOSE SEATTLE 2.50|3.202.95|4.20|5.00|8.50 | 9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.25|2.25]9.50|1.88 | 2.50] 2.60 | 3.00
05:30{12753MLS  |L.ANGELES NASHVILLE 1.48 14.207.25]|2.20|13.03.35|30.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.30|1.77]|1.65|3.90|3.10|15.0|1.98 | 2.35]1.60 | 5.30
05:30{12754MLS |PORTLAND PHILADEL. 2.00/3.50|3.80)3.15/5.80]5.90|11.0/1.961.75]2.90 | 2.60|3.15]2.45|1.82|5.60]2.35|10.0| 1.65| 2.00 | 1.95 | 3.00
06:00/11288/AUS1 |CANBERAW  (WELLING.W 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.40|8.00 | 5.90|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|3.35|3.00|1.77 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.10|1.42 | 1.65]|1.97 | 1.72
06:00| 8990 [IMEX1 |TIGRES UW GUADAL.W 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15|9.50 2.19]1.60 | 2.55 1.70| 2.05
06:05|1721 [MEX 2 |TLAXCALA U.GUADAL. 3.80|3.401.90|5.80|3.05[10.5/5.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90|5.10|2.40|9.50|1.85|5.30|1.83|2.30|3.15|1.95
07:00| 4843 | JAP 3 |IMABARI GIRAVANZ 1.58 |3.70 1 5.60]|2.45|8.50|4.00|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.95]|1.67 | 4.40|2.75|12.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 4.60
07:00| 4844 |JAP 3 |VANRAURE PARCER.N. 2.35|3.20/2.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.001.72]2.00|3.60|2.90|3.90|3.10)2.00|6.75|2.15|7.75]1.80 | 2.35]2.35 | 2.80
07:00| 8515 |AUNS |SYDN.UTD. SUTHE.SH. 1.90|3.703.25]2.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.10]|1.65 | 4.30| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.30
07:00| 8516 |AUNS |SC WOLVES SYD.W.M21 1.85/3.903.30]2.75|5.00|4.70|8.50|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.25|2.05]|1.60 | 4.20| 1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62|1.52 | 2.15

08:00111342/AUS1 |BRISB.R.W P.GLORY W 1.534.00|5.20)2.20|7.503.35[15.0/2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.10|1.70)1.57 | 3.60)2.35|10.5|1.67 | 2.00]|1.52 | 3.45

08:00111343/AUS1 |SYDNEY W ADELAID.W 1.25]5.70|8.50)1.60 | 13.0)2.20|38.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95]1.97|1.50|1.30)1.30|2.55]|2.75|18.0|1.72|1.95]1.20 | 4.10

08:00/ 4821 |JPN 2 |TOCHIGI OITA TR. 3.00|3.002.4015.10|4.00/9.50|8.00]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.00|4.60|2.30|9.50|2.15|7.25[2.00|2.85]3.30 | 2.65
08:00| 4822 |JPN 2 |V VAREN KOFU 2.75|3.25|2.45|14.60/3.90)8.50|7.501.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40 | 3.45|2.00|7.00]1.92|6.75]|1.68 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.25
08:00/ 4823 |JPN 2 |SENDAI TOKUSHIMA 1.83]3.40/4.20)12.90|6.75]5.50|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.20|2.35]1.85|5.90|2.65|10.5|1.95|2.55]1.97 | 3.80
08:00) 4824 |JPN 2 |SHIMIZU BLAUBLITZ 1.65]3.50 | 5.30)2.60 | 8.00|4.60|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05]1.77 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0| 2.00 | 2.55] 1.80 | 4.80
08:00/ 4825 |JPN 2 |MITO HOL. JEF UNIT. 3.80/3.40|1.90|5.80/3.05]11.0/5.60/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|5.90|5.30|2.40/10.5]1.85|5.50]|1.88 | 2.40|3.25|1.95
08:00/ 4836 |JPN 2 |IWAKI M.YAMAG. 2.30/3.30|2.90|3.70/4.80]7.25|9.00/1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.70 | 2.95[1.97 | 6.50]2.05 | 7.50] 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
08:00/ 4837 |JPN 2 |[YAMAGUCHI EHIME 2.35/3.2012.90|3.80/4.90]7.50|9.001.72]2.00|3.60|2.90]|3.90|3.10|2.00 |6.75]2.15|7.75]11.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
08:00| 4838 |JPN 2 |[KAGOSHIMA  |YOKOHAMA 3.20/3.20|2.20|5.30/3.60)9.50|7.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.70 | 4.60|2.25/9.00]1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
08:00/ 4839 |JPN 2 |FUJIEDA KUMAMOTO 2.65|3.00|2.70|4.40/4.40]8.50|8.50|1.801.90|3.30|2.80]|4.403.45[2.00|7.00]2.05|7.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.55
08:00| 4845 |JAP 3 |KAMATAM. NARA 2.45|3.00|2.95[4.10/5.00]8.009.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.703.45|2.20|7.25]2.30 | 9.50]2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.20
08:00/ 4846 |JAP 3 |YOKOH.SK GAINAR.T. 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30]10.06.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|5.60|4.70|2.30|9.00]1.87 |5.90]1.75| 2.30 | 3.05 | 2.05
08:00| 4847 |JAP 3 |AZUL KLA. RYUKYU 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30|5.50]6.00|10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.35|2.60|1.87|5.90]2.309.00]1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
08:00/ 4848 |JAP 3 |FUKUSHIMA TOYAMA 2.90/3.20|2.35[4.90|3.80]9.00|7.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.303.99|2.15/8.00]2.05|6.75]|1.85|2.45|2.85|2.40
08:00/ 4850 |JAP 3 |KANAZAWA SAGAMIH. 2.45|3.05|2.90|4.10/5.00)8.00|9.001.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]2.20 | 9.00]1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
08:00/ 8506 AQPL |BRI.R.M21 WYNNUM W. 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.35/4.50]5.80|8.00|2.371.45]2.10|2.05]|2.65|2.35[1.65|5.00|1.82|6.00|1.42|1.65|1.70 | 2.00
09:00/ 4849 |JAP 3 |GIFU GRULLA M. 1.7813.45/4.40)12.80|6.75|5.00{ 12.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15]1.77 | 5.10 | 2.55 | 11.0| 1.85|2.30 | 1.77 | 3.60
09:30/ 8507 |AQPL |OLYMP.B. GC KNIGH. 7.755.401.28111.0{1.65|37.0/2.25]|2.70|1.35|1.87|1.90|9.00 | 9.002.55|15.0|1.32|2.50[1.62|1.82]3.50 | 1.20
10:00/4902 |HKG 1 [TAI PO H.KONG FC 1.35]4.70|7.00)1.85]10.5)2.55|32.02.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.70 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00)2.55| 14.0|1.72|2.00] 1.32 | 3.90
10:00/ 8508 AQPL |SUNSHI.C. LIONS 4.60/4.30|1.5516.50|2.20]13.03.40|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|5.60|5.30)2.15/10.0|1.47 |3.30|1.47 | 1.67|2.65 | 1.37
10:30| 4765 |CHN 2 |SHANGH.J. LIAONING 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90 | 5.40)7.75|9.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.404.40 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50 ]| 2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.35
10:30]4766 |CHN 2 |WUXI W. SUZHOU J. 1.9713.25/3.80)3.15]6.25|5.90 [ 11.0]1.62 | 2.15]|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.55]1.92|6.00)2.55|10.5|1.95|2.60]2.20 | 3.60
10:30/4767 |CHN 2 |D.YINGBO GUANGX.B. 2.30|3.25|2.95|3.70/4.90]7.25|9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.80 | 3.00 [ 1.97 | 6.75]2.15 | 8.50| 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
11:00| 4840 |JPN 2 |KUSATSU OKAYAMA 4.80|3.45|1.72|7.50|2.70]|15.0 | 4.90|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|7.25|7.25|2.70 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.70| 1.98 | 2.55|4.30 | 1.85




